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AUSTRIA

BRANDL Nadine
BULGARY

YORDANOVA Kalina
CROATIA

DOMIKA Rebecca
CZECH REPUBLIC

BERNARDOVA Sona

DUFKOVA Alzbeta
SPAIN

CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona
FRANCE

CHRETIEN Margaux
GREAT BRITAIN

RANDALL Genevieve
GERMANY

FELSSNER Kyra

BOJER Marlene
GREECE

PLATANIOTI Evangelia
ISRAEL

GLOUSHKOV LEVENTHAL A.
ITALY

CERRUTI Linda

FLAMINI Manila
NETHERLANDS

DE GRAAF Margot
RUSSIA

ROMASHINA Svetlana
SLOVAKIA

LABATHOVA Jana
UKRAINE

VOLOSHYNA Anna

SAVCHUK Anastasiya
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING curopean
2014 ] | aquatics
Entry List L |
ORD NOC BORN
Duet
1 BLR BELARUS
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
2 BUL BULGARY
YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985
KIRKOVA Maria 18 JUN 1998
3 CRO CROATIA
DOMIKA Rebecca 11 NOV 1995
SESTAN Mia 24 MAY 1997
PANIC Tina 14 JUL 1994
4 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990
SKACALOVA Eliska 07 DEC 1994
5 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05 JUN 1990
KLAMBURG ROQUE Paula 20 SEP 1989
6 FRA FRANCE
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997
8 GER GERMANY
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993
9 GRE GREECE
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995
10 HUN HUNGARY
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996
CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996
11 ISR ISRAEL
GLOUSHKOV LEVENTHAL A. 24 MAY 1985
TETELBAUM levgeniia 31 JUL 1991
LISMAN Anat 26 JAN 1995
12 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
13 NED NETHERLANDS
MAAT Christina 14 JUN 1994
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994
GRUN Nienke 28 FEB 1996
14 RUS RUSSIA
KOROBOVA Daria 07 FEB 1989
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989
15 SuUl SWITZERLAND
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995
16 SVK SLOVAKIA
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997
17 SWE SWEDEN
BOERTHAS Lovisa 10 MAY 1995
GRAHN Elin 31 MAY 1995
18 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
19 UKR UKRAINE
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
ECS/1
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING curopean
2014 ] | aquatics
Entry List L |
ORD NOC BORN
Team
1 BLR BELARUS
KRAUTSEVICH Darya 06 MAY 1990
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya 16 JAN 1998
SHULHINA Hanna 15 DEC 1997
TALEIKO Volha 11 AUG 1998
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya 21 DEC 1996
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 20 NOV 1997
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
ZHYSHKEVICH lya 02 JUN 1993
2 ESP SPAIN
BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991
CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara 21 SEP 1994
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05 JUN 1990
CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 JUL 1995
KLAMBURG ROQUE Paula 20 SEP 1989
LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991
3 FRA FRANCE
ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992
BETEILLE Morgane 27 JAN 1995
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
DAVVETAS Iphinoe 06 AUG 1992
JOUVENEZ May 15 FEB 1994
KAUTZMANN Chloe 12 SEP 1991
PONTAT Lauriane 13 OCT 1992
RICHAUD Lisa 06 SEP 1994
4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BROWN Jorja 20 APR 1997
COOPER Danielle 04 JUL 1999
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997
CRITCHLEY Emma 22 JAN 1999
LOWER Esme 09 MAY 1997
RANDALL Emily 26 FEB 1996
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997
RANDLE Sophie 11 FEB 1997
SHORTMAN Chloe 16 JUN 1999
SMITH Imogen 27 SEP 1998
5 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
EBERT Amelie 04 AUG 1994
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992
GOETZELER Teresa 16 APR 1995
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991
KRAUS Elisabeth 10 DEC 1991
LANNINGER Lara 24 JUN 1998
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
STEIDTMANN Lara 19 FEB 1994
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
6 GRE GREECE
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995
DELIGIANNI Danai 12 SEP 1995
GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998
MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
SARANTIDI Polyxeni 18 JAN 1996
TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993
ECS/1
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ORD NOC BORN

7 HUN HUNGARY
BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993
CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996
HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995
LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990
LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993
ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996
TRINGER Sara 06 DEC 1993
VANDOR Csilla 19 FEB 1992
8 ITA ITALY
BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991
CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988
PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993
SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987
SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986
9 RUS RUSSIA
CHIGIREVA Vlada 18 DEC 1994
KALANCHA Mikhaela 05 JUL 1994
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
NIZAMOVA Lilia 21 MAY 1991
OLKHOVA Anisya 28 NOV 1991
PROKOFYEVA Elena 02 AUG 1994
SHISHKINA Alla 02 AUG 1989
SHUROCHKINA Maria 30 JUN 1995
TOPILINA Gelena 11 JAN 1994
VALITOVA Daina 09 FEB 1997
10 SuUl SWITZERLAND
EL MEHREK Aisha 31 OCT 1994
FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995
HEINIGER Noemi 02 JAN 1998
JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996
JACCARD Melisande 02 JUN 1998
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993
NIPPEL Melanie 14 FEB 1996
NYDEGGER Michelle 29 MAR 1996
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998
ROSSELET Pauline 18 FEB 1997
11 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
DEMIRCAN Yagmur Ceylan 10 APR 1993
EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
HALIS Oyku 30 JAN 1998
HORASAN Dilay 06 JAN 1998
TURGUT Melike 05 JAN 1999
TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1999
UNSER Selin 11 FEB 1999
YILDIZ Hande 06 SEP 1999
12 UKR UKRAINE
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992
GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991
KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996
KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia 21 MAY 1994
KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991
SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
ZOLOTAROVA Olha 27 DEC 1994
ECS/2
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 . \ aquatics
Entry List - |
ORD NOC BORN

Free Combination

1 BLR BELARUS
KRAUTSEVICH Darya 06 MAY 1990
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya 16 JAN 1998
SHULHINA Hanna 15 DEC 1997
TALEIKO Volha 11 AUG 1998
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya 21 DEC 1996
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 20 NOV 1997
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
ZHYSHKEVICH lya 02 JUN 1993
2 ESP SPAIN
BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991
CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara 21 SEP 1994
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05 JUN 1990
CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990
GIJON CABRERA Sara 27 MAR 1994
HENRIQUEZ TORRES Thais 29 OCT 1982
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 JUL 1995
KLAMBURG ROQUE Paula 20 SEP 1989
LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BROWN Jorja 20 APR 1997
COOPER Danielle 04 JUL 1999
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997
CRITCHLEY Emma 22 JAN 1999
LOWER Esme 09 MAY 1997
RANDALL Emily 26 FEB 1996
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997
RANDLE Sophie 11 FEB 1997
SHORTMAN Chloe 16 JUN 1999
SMITH Imogen 27 SEP 1998
4 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
EBERT Amelie 04 AUG 1994
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992
GOETZELER Teresa 16 APR 1995
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991
KRAUS Elisabeth 10 DEC 1991
LANNINGER Lara 24 JUN 1998
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
STEIDTMANN Lara 19 FEB 1994
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
5 GRE GREECE
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995
DELIGIANNI Danai 12 SEP 1995
GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998
MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
SARANTIDI Polyxeni 18 JAN 1996
TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993
ECS/1
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ORD NOC BORN

6 HUN HUNGARY
BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993
CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996
HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995
KOLTAI Kinga 30 AUG 1993
LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990
LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993
MARVANYKOEVI Renata O. 12 JAN 1995
ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996
TRINGER Sara 06 DEC 1993
VANDOR Csilla 19 FEB 1992
7 ITA ITALY
BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991
CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988
PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993
SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987
SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986
8 SuUl SWITZERLAND
EL MEHREK Aisha 31 OCT 1994
FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995
HEINIGER Noemi 02 JAN 1998
JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996
JACCARD Melisande 02 JUN 1998
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993
NIPPEL Melanie 14 FEB 1996
NYDEGGER Michelle 29 MAR 1996
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998
ROSSELET Pauline 18 FEB 1997
9 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
DEMIRCAN Yagmur Ceylan 10 APR 1993
EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
HALIS Oyku 30 JAN 1998
HORASAN Dilay 06 JAN 1998
TURGUT Melike 05 JAN 1999
TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1999
UNSER Selin 11 FEB 1999
YILDIZ Hande 06 SEP 1999
10 UKR UKRAINE
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992
GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991
KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996
KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia 21 MAY 1994
KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991
SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
ZOLOTAROVA Olha 27 DEC 1994
ECS/2
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32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [ '
BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

LE

European
| aquatics
Start List ;
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Solo
Technical Routine
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer LEN ASSISTANT BRENNER-FROMEL C. LEN
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUGE 1 ILIC Ana JUGE 1 BUTUZOVA lIrina JUGE 1 NULER Julia
JUGE 2 DZUREKOVA Maria JUGE 2 ANUFRIEVA Elena JUGE 2 PRATT Allison
JUGE 3 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUGE 3 MALLOL Ana JUGE 3 LUPI Pierangela
JUGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUGE 4 OBERMARK Petra JUGE 4 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni JUGE 5 BINEVA Mariya JUGE 5 LACROIX Paule
BUL BULGARY
YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985
GER GERMANY
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992
GRE GREECE
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
ISR ISRAEL
GLOUSHKOV LEVENTHAL A. 24 MAY 1985
FRA FRANCE
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
CRO CROATIA
DOMIKA Rebecca 11 NOV 1995
GBR GREAT BRITAIN
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976
SVK SLOVAKIA
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988
UKR UKRAINE
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996 Reserve
NED NETHERLANDS
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994
AUT AUSTRIA
BRANDL Nadine 11 MAR 1990
ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05 JUN 1990
RUS RUSSIA
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989
ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987 Reserve
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Results '
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Solo
Technical Routine
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT BRENNER-FROMEL C.
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 ILIC Ana JUDGE 1 BUTUZOVA Irina JUDGE 1 NULER Julia
JUDGE 2 DZUREKOVA Maria JUDGE 2 ANUFRIEVA Elena JUDGE 2 PRATT Allison
JUDGE 3 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 3 MALLOL Ana JUDGE 3 LUPI Pierangela
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 4 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 4 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 5 BINEVA Mariya JUDGE 5 LACROIX Paule
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 95 95 94 96 96 28.6000 93.8251
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989 1A 9.7 9.6 96 96 9.7 28.9000
#1 9.0 9.2 9.2 90 9.2 36.3251
#2 9.1 91 9.1 93 9.0
#3 89 9.0 9.1 91 838
#4 9.1 89 93 90 87
#5 9.2 9.2 94 93 9.2
2 ESP SPAIN EX 94 93 95 94 94 28.2000 91.7774 2.0477
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990 IA 9.4 94 94 93 94 28.2000
#1 88 89 9.1 89 86 35.3774
#2 88 9.1 89 92 9.0
#3 84 8.7 9.0 88 84
#4 8.7 86 9.2 88 85
#5 9.0 94 9.2 92 89
3 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.2 89 89 92 92 27.3000 89.5008 4.3243
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991 IA 9.3 91 9.1 92 9.2 27.5000
#1 86 85 9.0 89 83 34.7008
#2 85 83 87 91 85
#3 8.7 86 89 90 8.0
#4 85 85 88 89 84
#5 8.7 87 9.1 91 85
4 ITA ITALY EX 83 8.8 9.0 86 87 26.1000 85.5838 8.2413
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 IA 9.2 9.0 87 88 88 26.6000
#1 84 84 87 85 7.9 32.8838
#2 8.2 81 86 86 7.8
#3 85 79 88 84 738
#4 78 76 86 84 73
#5 82 7.8 87 85 74
5 GRE GREECE EX 8.7 8.7 88 84 838 26.2000 84.5080 9.3171
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 IA 88 88 85 85 85 25.8000
#1 8.2 83 80 84 82 32.5080
#2 81 81 82 85 6.8
#3 78 79 79 83 75
#4 85 8.0 83 83 8.0
#5 8.7 81 85 84 8.0
6 ISR ISRAEL EX 86 84 84 80 83 25.1000 83.4595 10.3656
GLOUSHKOV L. A. 24 MAY 1985 IA 9.1 92 89 87 83 26.7000
#1 83 81 82 83 7.9 31.6595
#2 79 83 7.7 85 76
#3 82 79 78 84 76
#4 77 73 75 79 7.7
#5 76 75 81 85 7.7
7 FRA FRANCE EX 84 83 87 83 84 25.1000 81.9529 11.8722
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992 IA 83 83 86 86 7.9 25.2000
#1 8.2 83 81 79 80 31.6529
#2 77 75 79 79 74
#3 84 7.7 81 7.7 7.9
#4 83 82 80 78 83
#5 79 72 83 80 72
UG5-ASF.1.1.1/1
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

8 AUT AUSTRIA EX 84 80 85 81 8.0 24.5000 81.7303 12.0948
BRANDL Nadine 11 MAR 1990 1A 85 84 81 82 84 25.0000
#1 80 81 83 83 7.3 32.2303

9 CZE CZECHREPUBLIC EX 85 85 81 81 82 24.8000 81.7270 12.0981
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976 1A 8.7 85 83 83 82 25.1000
#1 80 7.8 81 85 7.7 31.8270

10 NED NETHERLANDS EX 82 82 82 82 81 24.6000 79.9347 13.8904
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994 1A 84 82 78 81 80 24.3000
#1 81 79 84 78 7.7 31.0347

11 GER GERMANY EX 79 78 74 7.7 79 23.4000 77.8959 15.9292
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992 1A 81 79 76 79 7.8 23.6000
#1 83 7.6 81 75 8.0 30.8959

12 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 77 81 72 76 75 22.8000 74.4647 19.3604
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988 1A 80 81 7.7 76 7.3 23.3000
#1 70 75 78 7.1 6.8 28.3647

13 BUL BULGARIA EX 72 74 76 75 74 22.3000 73.4854  20.3397
YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985 1A 78 76 74 75 7.4 22.5000
#1 69 74 75 73 7.2 28.6854

14 CRO CROATIA EX 73 72 73 74 72 21.8000 70.8678 22.9573
DOMIKA Rebecca 11 NOV 1995 1A 76 73 7.1 72 6.9 21.6000
#1 76 69 69 68 7.2 27.4678

15 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 70 76 70 73 76 21.9000 70.7771  23.0480
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997 1A 86 78 73 73 7.3 22.4000
#1 6.9 6.7 7.7 65 6.3 26.4771

UG5-ASF.1.1.1/2
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:_:'
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 i | aquatics
Start List N |
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Duet

Technical Routine

REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  THIVAIOU Maria
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 1 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 1 BELOUSOVA Irina
JUDGE 2 TASENDE Cristina JUDGE 2 SVENSSON Eva JUDGE 2 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 3 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 3 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 3 KOUGIA Eleni
JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 ILIC Ana JUDGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne
JUDGE 5 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 5 NULER Julia JUDGE 5 DZUREKOVA Maria

1 SWE SWEDEN

BOERTHAS Lovisa 10 MAY 1995
GRAHN Elin 31 MAY 1995
2 SVK SLOVAKIA
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997
3 BUL BULGARIA
YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985
KIRKOVA Maria 18 JUN 1998
4 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990
SKACALOVA Eliska 07 DEC 1994 Reserve
5 GRE GREECE
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995 Reserve
6 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
7 SUI  SWITZERLAND
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995
8 CRO CROATIA
DOMIKA Rebecca 11 NOV 1995
PANIC Tina 14 JUL 1994
SESTAN Mia 24 MAY 1997 Reserve
9 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989
10 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992 Reserve
11 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997 Reserve
12 UKR UKRAINE
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996 Reserve
13 HUN HUNGARY
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996
CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996 Reserve
14 BLR BELARUS
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
15 GER GERMANY
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993 Reserve
16 RUS RUSSIA
KOROBOVA Daria 07 FEB 1989
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989 Reserve
EPS-ASF.21.1/1
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17 NED NETHERLANDS

MAAT Christina 14 JUN 1994

DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994

GRUN Nienke 28 FEB 1996 Reserve
18 ISR ISRAEL

GLOUSHKOV L. A. 24 MAY 1985

TETELBAUM levgeniia 31 JUL 1991

LISMAN Anat 26 JAN 1995 Reserve
19 FRA FRANCE

AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992

CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING curopean
2014 | aquatics
Results N |
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Duet
Technical Routine
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  THIVAIOU Maria
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 1 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 1 BELOUSOVA Irina
JUDGE 2 TASENDE Cristina JUDGE 2 SVENSSON Eva JUDGE 2 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 3 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 3 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 3 KOUGIA Eleni
JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 ILIC Ana JUDGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne
JUDGE 5 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 5 NULER Julia JUDGE 5 DZUREKOVA Maria
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.4 97 94 94 95 28.3000 91.9391
KOROBOVA Daria 07 FEB 1989 1A 94 95 95 94 96 28.4000
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993 #1 9.1 89 87 85 87 35.2391
#2 9.0 9.0 83 8.7 86
#3 89 89 88 85 8.0
#4 9.2 9.1 88 86 8.7
#5 9.2 9.0 89 86 838
2 ESP SPAIN EX 9.1 93 9.0 92 9.1 27.4000 89.0664 2.8727
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990 1A 91 88 91 91 92 27.3000
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989 #1 88 87 88 84 86 34.3664
#2 87 86 81 85 82
#3 85 85 86 83 7.8
#4 8.7 89 87 85 84
#5 8.7 87 89 85 86
3 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.1 9.2 89 9.1 93 27.4000 88.9483 2.9908
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 1A 9.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 93 27.3000
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991 #1 89 89 86 83 83 34.2483
#2 88 85 82 85 84
#3 85 85 85 84 7.9
#4 88 88 86 83 83
#5 88 88 88 82 84
4 ITA ITALY EX 9.0 87 85 89 87 26.3000 85.3149 6.6242
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 1A 86 89 84 87 88 26.1000
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993 #1 85 86 83 80 82 32.9149
#2 84 85 75 7.8 7.9
#3 83 84 82 82 74
#4 86 87 82 80 8.0
#5 85 83 84 79 7.9
5 FRA FRANCE EX 86 85 83 85 84 25.4000 82.5469 9.3922
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992 1A 83 89 86 84 86 25.6000
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992 #1 84 79 81 79 7.8 31.5469
#2 85 80 71 75 75
#3 82 78 81 7.6 7.0
#4 83 82 80 79 7.7
#5 84 76 80 7.7 7.8
6 GRE GREECE EX 84 86 84 84 86 25.4000 81.9241 10.0150
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995 1A 84 86 83 85 85 25.4000
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995 #1 81 81 84 80 8.0 31.1241
#2 70 73 78 76 7.3
#3 70 79 83 81 7.2
#4 76 75 84 76 7.6
#5 80 80 85 79 7.6
7 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 8.3 82 82 82 83 24.7000 79.6227 12.3164
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976 1A 82 84 82 83 84 24.9000
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990 #1 76 79 7.7 76 7.2 30.0227
#2 74 80 70 7.0 69
#3 74 78 68 7.1 7.0
#4 78 82 76 78 74
#5 78 81 79 73 6.9
UG5-ASF.2.1.1/1
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8 ISR ISRAEL EX 81 7.7 78 83 7.9 23.8000 77.4981 14.4410

GLOUSHKOV L. A. 24 MAY 1985 1A 77 83 79 81 82 24.2000

TETELBAUM levgeniia 31 JUL 1991 #1 77 74 79 70 7.0 29.4981

9 NED NETHERLANDS EX 80 80 7.7 78 7.7 23.5000 76.7507 15.1884
MAAT Christina 14 JUN 1994 1A 80 84 76 75 7.9 23.5000
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994 #1 83 7.8 80 72 7.2 29.7507

10 SUl SWITZERLAND EX 81 81 75 79 7.7 23.7000 76.6233 15.3158
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993 1A 79 83 80 80 7.7 23.9000
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995 #1 72 75 78 75 7.0 29.0233

11 BLR BELARUS EX 72 76 81 80 7.8 23.4000 76.2840 15.6551
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994 1A 78 83 81 79 7.8 23.8000
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996 #1 77 76 75 74 73 29.0840

12 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 78 76 7.7 81 75 23.1000 75.7382  16.2009
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988 1A 76 79 75 78 7.7 23.1000
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997 #1 74 75 75 67 7.2 29.5382

13 GER GERMANY EX 76 75 74 74 74 22.3000 72.8751 19.0640
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991 1A 75 78 7.7 7.7 7.6 23.0000
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990 #1 64 75 74 66 7.2 27.5751

14 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 82 73 73 75 75 22.3000 72.1442  19.7949
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997 1A 75 82 76 72 7.4 22.5000
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997 #1 80 7.0 76 6.5 6.0 27.3442

15 HUN HUNGARY EX 74 72 72 73 7.2 21.7000 71.4691 20.4700
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995 1A 72 73 70 76 75 22.0000
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996 #1 70 73 73 6.8 6.7 27.7691

16 TUR TURKEY EX 70 75 71 71 76 21.7000 71.0263 20.9128
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998 1A 71 74 71 76 7.3 21.8000
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998 #1 68 74 73 7.2 6.2 27.5263

17 BUL BULGARIA EX 75 73 72 70 73 21.8000 69.0276 22.9115
YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985 1A 73 75 70 71 7.0 21.4000
KIRKOVA Maria 18 JUN 1998 #1 6.0 69 6.3 64 65 25.8276

UG5-ASF.2.1.1/2
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 13/08/2014 at 17:11)

WS el
EITNRX cwrovision Bopooi U= MMalmsten 2095ks | LASRET @wolfram

CHAMPIONSHIPS
BUDAPEST



RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME

18 CRO CROATIA
DOMIKA Rebecca
PANIC Tina

19 SWE SWEDEN
BOERTHAS Lovisa
GRAHN Elin

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Inform
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10 MAY 1995
31 MAY 1995
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J3

J5 PEN

0.5

TOTAL GAP
21.7000 68.5553 23.3838
21.2000
25.6553
21.8000 68.2824  23.6567
20.9000
26.0824
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:_:'
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 i | aquatics
Start List N |
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Team

Technical Routine

REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  SAIDOVA Svetlana

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 BINEVA Mariya JUDGE 1 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 1 ANUFRIEVA Elena
JUDGE 2 BUTUZOVA Irina JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 2 ILIC Ana
JUDGE 3 PRATT Allison JUDGE 3 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 3 OBERMARK Petra
JUDGE 4 SVENSSON Eva JUDGE 4 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 4 MALLOL Ana
JUDGE 5 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 5 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 5 VAN DER GUCHT Evi

1 GER GERMANY

BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993

FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992

JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993

JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991

LANNINGER Lara 24 JUN 1998

REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995

ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990

ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997

GOETZELER Teresa 16 APR 1995 Reserve

KRAUS Elisabeth 10 DEC 1991 Reserve

EBERT Amelie 04 AUG 1994 Reserve

STEIDTMANN Lara 19 FEB 1994 Reserve
2 HUN HUNGARY

BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993

CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996

HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994

KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995

LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990

ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995

SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996

LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993

VANDOR Csilla 19 FEB 1992 Reserve

TRINGER Sara 06 DEC 1993 Reserve
3 FRA FRANCE

ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992

AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992

BETEILLE Morgane 27 JAN 1995

CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992

JOUVENEZ May 15 FEB 1994

KAUTZMANN Chloe 12 SEP 1991

PONTAT Lauriane 13 OCT 1992

RICHAUD Lisa 06 SEP 1994

DAVVETAS Iphinoe 06 AUG 1992 Reserve
4 UKR UKRAINE

ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992

GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991

KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990

SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991

SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996

SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986

VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991

KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996 Reserve

KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia 21 MAY 1994 Reserve

REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995 Reserve

ZOLOTAROVA Olha 27 DEC 1994 Reserve
5 RUS RUSSIA

CHIGIREVA Vlada 18 DEC 1994

KALANCHA Mikhaela 05 JUL 1994

KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993

NIZAMOVA Lilia 21 MAY 1991

PROKOFYEVA Elena 02 AUG 1994

SHISHKINA Alla 02 AUG 1989

SHUROCHKINA Maria 30 JUN 1995

TOPILINA Gelena 11 JAN 1994

VALITOVA Darina 09 FEB 1997 Reserve

OLKHOVA Anisya 28 NOV 1991 Reserve

EPS-ASF.4.1.1/1
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6 TUR TURKEY

7 ESP SPAIN

8 SUI SWITZERLAND

9 BLR BELARUS

10 ITA ITALY

11 GRE GREECE

12 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
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BAKIRCI Defne
EVLIYA Oyku
GUNDES Misra
HORASAN Dilay
TURGUT Melike
TURHAN Ebru Mina
UNSER Selin
YILDIZ Hande
HALIS Oyku

BASIANA CANELLAS Clara
CABELLO RODILLA Alba
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara
CRESPI JAUME Margalida
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia
LEVY SELLARES Sara

MAS PUJADAS Meritxell
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C.
CARBONELL B. Ona
KLAMBURG R. Paula

EL MEHREK Aisha
GIGER Sophie
JACCARD Gladys
KRAUS Sascia
NIPPEL Melanie
NYDEGGER Michelle
PESCHL Joelle
PIFFARETTI Maria
FLURI Christine
HEINIGER Noemi
JACCARD Melisande
ROSSELET Pauline

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya
SHULHINA Hanna
TALEIKO Volha
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika
YESIPOVICH Veronika
ZHYSHKEVICH lya
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya
KRAUTSEVICH Darya

BOZZO Elisa
CATTANEO Camilla
CERRUTI Linda
DEIDDA Francesca
FERRO Costanza
FLAMINI Manila
PERRUPATO Mariangela
SGARZ| Sara
CALLEGARI Beatrice
SCHIESARO Dalila
PEZONE Alessia
SALA Federica

ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria
GKEORGKIEVA Giana
KOUTIDI Evangelia
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia
PLATANIOTI Evangelia
TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia
TSOLA Athanasia
TZORTSOU Despoina
DELIGIANNI Danai
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E.
MANTZIOU Florentia
SARANTIDI Polyxeni

BROWN Jorja
COWIE Jodie
CRITCHLEY Emma
LOWER Esme
RANDALL Emily
RANDALL Hannah
RANDLE Sophie
SMITH Imogen
COOPER Danielle
SHORTMAN Chloe
RANDALL Genevieve

KARNTEN

M Malmsten |2

BORN

20 NOV 1998
07 OCT 1998
20 APR 1998
06 JAN 1998
05 JAN 1999
01 SEP 1999
11 FEB 1999
06 SEP 1999
30 JAN 1998 Reserve

23 JAN 1991
30 APR 1986
21 SEP 1994
15 AUG 1990
27 JUL 1995
20 MAY 1994
25 DEC 1994
26 SEP 1991
05 JUN 1990 Reserve
20 SEP 1989 Reserve

31 OCT 1994
21 DEC 1995
01 MAY 1996
03 MAR 1993
14 FEB 1996
29 MAR 1996
18 AUG 1998
30 APR 1998
24 OCT 1997 Reserve
02 JAN 1998 Reserve
02 JUN 1998 Reserve
18 FEB 1997 Reserve

18 MAY 1994
04 SEP 1998
15 DEC 1997
11 AUG 1998
21 DEC 1996
20 NOV 1997
10 APR 1996
02 JUN 1993
16 JAN 1998 Reserve
06 MAY 1990 Reserve

08 MAY 1987
12 FEB 1990
07 OCT 1993
16 JAN 1992
05 JUL 1993
18 SEP 1987
15 SEP 1988
27 MAY 1986
20 DEC 1991 Reserve
02 AUG 1987 Reserve
23 APR 1993 Reserve
18 JUL 1993 Reserve

21 MAR 1995
13 JAN 1997
10 APR 1995
14 JAN 1995
09 AUG 1994
26 APR 1994
24 JAN 1998
03 DEC 1993
12 SEP 1995 Reserve
22 JAN 1998 Reserve
13 APR 1996 Reserve
18 JAN 1996 Reserve

20 APR 1997
13 AUG 1997
22 JAN 1999
09 MAY 1997
26 FEB 1996
23 APR 1997
11 FEB 1997
27 SEP 1998
04 JUL 1999 Reserve
16 JUN 1999 Reserve
19 DEC 1997 Reserve

EPS-ASF.4.1.1/2
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING coropean
2014 | aquatics
Results N |
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Team
Technical Routine
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  SAIDOVA Svetlana
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 BINEVA Mariya JUDGE 1 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 1 ANUFRIEVA Elena
JUDGE 2 BUTUZOVA Irina JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 2 ILIC Ana
JUDGE 3 PRATT Allison JUDGE 3 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 3 OBERMARK Petra
JUDGE 4 SVENSSON Eva JUDGE 4 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 4 MALLOL Ana
JUDGE 5 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 5 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 5 VAN DER GUCHT Evi
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.7 9.8 95 96 9.6 28.9000 92.9268
CHIGIREVA Viada 18 DEC 1994 1A 9.6 94 95 95 95 28.5000
KALANCHA Mikhaela 05 JUL 1994 #1 87 9.0 92 89 838 35.5268
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993 #2 88 88 9.0 87 91
NIZAMOVA Lilia 21 MAY 1991 #3 87 9.1 89 88 9.2
PROKOFYEVA Elena 02 AUG 1994 #4 88 9.1 88 88 8.9
SHISHKINA Alla 02 AUG 1989 #5 8.7 87 91 89 9.0
SHUROCHKINA Maria 30 JUN 1995
TOPILINA Gelena 11 JAN 1994
2 UKR UKRAINE EX 94 94 91 9.0 92 27.7000 90.0817 2.8451
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 1A 94 92 92 94 9.0 27.8000
GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991 #1 85 87 9.0 84 86 34.5817
KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990 #2 88 86 87 85 84
SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991 #3 8.7 88 88 86 8.9
SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992 #4 86 89 86 85 8.0
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996 #5 8.6 8.7 88 86 87
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
3 ESP SPAIN EX 95 93 92 94 90 27.9000 90.0133 2.9135
BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991 1A 9.3 9.0 93 9.2 91 27.6000
CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986 #1 86 87 9.0 85 84 34.5133
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara 21 SEP 1994 #2 8.7 86 88 86 87
CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990 #3 85 85 89 86 86
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 JUL 1995 #4 86 86 87 85 82
LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994 #5 86 88 89 87 89
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991
4 ITA ITALY EX 86 9.0 89 89 838 26.6000 86.1961 6.7307
BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987 1A 8.7 88 9.0 93 87 26.5000
CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990 #1 80 84 86 80 83 33.0961
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 #2 83 86 84 82 78
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992 #3 81 84 86 81 8.0
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993 #4 78 85 85 81 81
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987 #5 84 85 87 83 85
PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988
SGARZ| Sara 27 MAY 1986
5 FRA FRANCE EX 82 84 86 86 86 25.6000 83.2994 9.6274
ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992 1A 81 84 87 88 84 25.5000
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992 #1 77 78 84 83 84 32.1994
BETEILLE Morgane 27 JAN 1995 #2 76 7.7 78 81 80
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992 #3 79 80 81 81 85
JOUVENEZ May 15 FEB 1994 #4 76 83 83 83 81
KAUTZMANN Chloe 12 SEP 1991 #5 78 79 82 80 79
PONTAT Lauriane 13 OCT 1992
RICHAUD Lisa 06 SEP 1994
UG5-ASF.4.1.1/1
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SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
6 GRE GREECE EX 81 88 83 83 84 05 25.0000 81.1539 11.7729
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995 1A 8.1 86 84 82 85 25.1000
GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997 #1 76 81 79 82 81 31.5539
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995 #2 73 82 77 78 74
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995 #3 76 83 75 79 81
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 #4 77 85 7.3 80 81
TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994 #5 78 83 76 81 83
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993
7 BLR BELARUS EX 80 82 7.9 79 83 24.1000 78.3729 14.5539
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994 1A 80 81 83 7.7 82 24.3000
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998 #1 76 78 74 75 75 29.9729
SHULHINA Hanna 15 DEC 1997 #2 74 74 73 6.7 81
TALEIKO Volha 11 AUG 1998 #3 76 75 7.7 7.1 85
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya 21 DEC 1996 #4 71 78 70 72 7.9
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 20 NOV 1997 #5 77 76 76 7.4 86
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
ZHYSHKEVICH lya 02 JUN 1993
8 SUlI SWITZERLAND EX 78 81 82 80 82 24.3000 76.9543 15.9725
EL MEHREK Aisha 31 OCT 1994 1A 73 80 79 75 83 23.4000
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995 #1 75 74 76 73 7.6 29.2543
JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996 #2 72 75 74 74 6.6
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993 #3 69 74 76 70 7.0
NIPPEL Melanie 14 FEB 1996 #4 6.8 76 75 7.7 6.9
NYDEGGER Michelle 29 MAR 1996 #5 71 73 76 72 7.7
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998
9 GER GERMANY EX 75 79 76 75 76 22.7000 74.5083 18.4185
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993 1A 74 78 7.7 73 75 22.6000
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992 #1 76 74 75 75 7.3 29.2083
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993 #2 72 72 74 77 74
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991 #3 69 73 73 73 76
LANNINGER Lara 24 JUN 1998 #4 70 75 70 7.2 6.9
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995 #5 73 74 72 76 81
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 77 78 75 78 7.0 23.0000 72.7617 20.1651
BROWN Jorja 20 APR 1997 IA 75 77 73 70 7.2 22.0000
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997 #1 74 7.0 68 7.0 6.6 27.7617
CRITCHLEY Emma 22 JAN 1999 #2 72 6.7 69 6.8 65
LOWER Esme 09 MAY 1997 #3 74 69 64 70 75
RANDALL Emily 26 FEB 1996 #4 70 71 66 69 6.8
RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997 #5 69 6.7 6.7 72 7.3
RANDLE Sophie 11 FEB 1997
SMITH Imogen 27 SEP 1998
11  HUN HUNGARY EX 72 76 78 74 74 22.4000 72.5726  20.3542
BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993 IA 71 73 78 76 7.4 22.3000
CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996 #1 74 73 70 74 7.2 27.8726
HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994 #2 71 71 60 73 6.6
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995 #3 65 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.7
LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990 #4 69 70 66 7.0 6.8
ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995 #5 72 67 70 73 76
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996
LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993
12 TUR TURKEY EX 70 74 72 69 73 21.5000 70.2608 22.6660
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998 IA 74 74 72 71 71 21.7000
EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998 #1 74 6.8 69 6.8 6.7 27.0608
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998 #2 6.8 69 66 69 65
HORASAN Dilay 06 JAN 1998 #3 71 6.7 64 66 7.0
TURGUT Melike 05 JAN 1999 #4 65 71 62 7.1 64
TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1999 #5 72 7.0 68 6.7 6.3
UNSER Selin 11 FEB 1999
YILDIZ Hande 06 SEP 1999

UG5-ASF.4.1.1/2
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:_:'
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 i | aquatics
Start List N |
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Duet

Free Routine Preliminary

REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  THIVAIOU Maria
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 1 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 1 GREBENNIKOVA Irina
JUDGE 2 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 2 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 2 PRATT Allison
JUDGE 3 DZUREKOVA Maria JUDGE 3 TASENDE Cristina JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 4 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 4 NULER Julia
JUDGE 5 BINEVA Mariya JUDGE 5 HAIDER Sylvia JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni

1 HUN HUNGARY

KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996
CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996 Reserve
2 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989
3 GER GERMANY
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990 Reserve
4 RUS RUSSIA
KOROBOVA Daria 07 FEB 1989
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989 Reserve
5 SWE SWEDEN
BOERTHAS Lovisa 10 MAY 1995
GRAHN Elin 31 MAY 1995
6 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990
SKACALOVA Eliska 07 DEC 1994 Reserve
7 ISR ISRAEL
TETELBAUM levgeniia 31 JUL 1991
LISMAN Anat 26 JAN 1995
GLOUSHKOV L. A. 24 MAY 1985 Reserve
8 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
9 FRA FRANCE
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
10 GRE GREECE
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995 Reserve
11 SVK SLOVAKIA
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997
12 SUlI  SWITZERLAND
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995
13 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992 Reserve
14 UKR UKRAINE
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996 Reserve
15 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997 Reserve
16 BLR BELARUS
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
EPS-ASF.2.2.1/1
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17 CRO CROATIA

DOMIKA Rebecca 11 NOV 1995

SESTAN Mia 24 MAY 1997

PANIC Tina 14 JUL 1994 Reserve
18 NED NETHERLANDS

MAAT Christina 14 JUN 1994

DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994

GRUN Nienke 28 FEB 1996 Reserve
19 BUL BULGARIA

YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985

KIRKOVA Maria 18 JUN 1998

EPS-ASF.2.2.1/2
(Printed on 14/08/2014 at 08:37)
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING european
2014 | aquatics
Results N |
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Duet
Free Routine Preliminary
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  THIVAIOU Maria
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 1 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 1 GREBENNIKOVA Irina
JUDGE 2 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 2 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 2 PRATT Allison
JUDGE 3 DZUREKOVA Maria JUDGE 3 TASENDE Cristina JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 4 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 4 NULER Julia
JUDGE 5 BINEVA Mariya JUDGE 5 HAIDER Sylvia JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.4 9.1 96 93 95 28.2000 95.1333
KOROBOVA Daria 07 FEB 1989 1A 95 99 96 95 938 38.5333
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993 DF 95 95 94 94 96 28.4000
2 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.3 9.2 93 91 94 27.8000 92.6000 2.5333
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 1A 93 96 91 91 95 37.2000
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991 DF 93 92 91 92 92 27.6000
3 ESP SPAIN EX 91 89 91 89 93 27.1000 91.4000 3.7333
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990 1A 9.2 95 92 92 9.2 36.8000
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989 DF 9.1 91 9.0 93 93 27.5000
4 ITA ITALY EX 86 84 9.0 88 89 26.3000 88.5000 6.6333
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 1A 89 91 89 88 89 35.6000
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993 DF 87 89 89 89 838 26.6000
5 FRA FRANCE EX 85 87 85 84 85 25.5000 85.9333 9.2000
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992 1A 8.7 88 88 87 85 34.9333
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992 DF 85 87 85 85 85 25.5000
6 GRE GREECE EX 87 83 84 85 82 25.2000 84.8333  10.3000
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995 1A 85 86 86 85 84 34.1333
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995 DF 86 85 84 84 87 25.5000
7 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 83 79 82 79 83 24.4000 81.8667 13.2666
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976 1A 85 82 82 81 81 32.6667
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990 DF 84 81 83 83 82 24.8000
8 NED NETHERLANDS EX 81 82 83 81 84 24.6000 81.7667 13.3666
MAAT Christina 14 JUN 1994 1A 82 83 80 81 82 32.6667
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994 DF 82 79 81 83 82 24.5000
9 SUlI  SWITZERLAND EX 80 7.8 83 7.6 85 24.1000 80.2333  14.9000
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993 1A 80 81 84 80 8.0 32.1333
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995 DF 81 7.7 79 81 8.0 24.0000
10 BLR BELARUS EX 80 79 80 80 7.8 23.9000 79.6333  15.5000
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994 1A 80 80 81 82 7.9 32.1333
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996 DF 80 7.7 76 82 7.9 23.6000
11 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 78 77 79 78 75 23.3000 77.4333 17.7000
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988 1A 78 7.7 83 7.7 76 30.9333
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997 DF 77 7.7 80 76 7.8 23.2000
12 ISR ISRAEL EX 76 73 68 7.7 75 22.4000 76.8667 18.2666
TETELBAUM levgeniia 31 JUL 1991 1A 81 79 76 78 75 31.0667
LISMAN Anat 26 JAN 1995 DF 81 78 78 78 7.8 23.4000
13 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 72 76 76 75 7.6 22.7000 75.1000 20.0333
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997 1A 76 76 74 75 74 30.0000
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997 DF 74 76 74 74 76 22.4000
14 GER GERMANY EX 71 70 73 75 7.7 21.9000 74.9667 20.1666
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991 1A 7.7 80 73 74 76 30.2667
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993 DF 76 75 75 7.7 7.7 22.8000
UG5-ASF.2.2.1/1
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SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
15 HUN HUNGARY EX 73 74 75 74 76 22.3000 74.5000 20.6333
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995 1A 74 74 74 7.1 1.7 29.6000
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996 DF 73 74 77 81 75 22.6000
16 TUR TURKEY EX 72 77 65 73 7.1 21.6000 72.7667 22.3666
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998 1A 72 75 71 73 73 29.0667
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998 DF 75 72 72 75 74 22.1000
17 SWE SWEDEN EX 72 72 70 76 7.0 21.4000 72.7000 22.4333
BOERTHAS Lovisa 10 MAY 1995 1A 71 78 75 76 7.4 30.0000
GRAHN Elin 31 MAY 1995 DF 70 74 76 69 6.9 21.3000
18 CRO CROATIA EX 73 75 69 74 73 22.0000 72.4000 22.7333
DOMIKA Rebecca 11 NOV 1995 1A 73 75 74 72 7.2 29.2000
SESTAN Mia 24 MAY 1997 DF 71 70 7.1 68 7.3 21.2000
19 BUL BULGARIA EX 71 73 74 72 7.2 21.7000 70.7000 24.4333
YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985 1A 70 72 70 7.0 7.0 28.0000
KIRKOVA Maria 18 JUN 1998 DF 72 65 70 70 7.0 21.0000

UG5-ASF.2.2.1/2
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BLN

2014
RANK NOC
1 RUS
2 UKR
3 ESP
4 ITA
5 FRA
6 GRE
7 CZE
8 NED
9 Sul
10 BLR
11 ISR
12 SWK
13 GER
14 GBR
15 HUN
16 TUR
17 SWE
18 CRO
19 BUL

32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING
Combined Results

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

SPAIN

ITALY

FRANCE

GREECE

CZECH REPUBLIC

NETHERLANDS

SWITZERLAND

BELARUS

ISRAEL

SLOVAKIA

GERMANY

GREAT BRITAIN

HUNGARY

TURKEY

SWEDEN

CROATIA

BULGARIA

Duet

TECH.

Free Routine Preliminary

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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KARNTEN

91.9391

88.9483

89.0664

85.3149

82.5469

81.9241

79.6227

76.7507

76.6233

76.2840

77.4981

75.7382

72.8751

72.1442

71.4691

71.0263

68.2824

68.5553

69.0276

M Malmsten |2

FREE

95.1333

92.6000

91.4000

88.5000

85.9333

84.8333

81.8667

81.7667

80.2333

79.6333

76.8667

77.4333

74.9667

75.1000

74.5000

72.7667

72.7000

72.4000

70.7000

_}. .1,‘. v,'

TOTAL

187.0724

181.5483

180.4664

173.8149

168.4802

166.7574

161.4894

158.5174

156.8566

155.9173

154.3648

153.1715

147.8418

147.2442

145.9691

143.7930

140.9824

140.9553

139.7276

LE

European
| aquatics

GAP

5.5241

6.6060
13.2575
18.5922
20.3150
25.5830
28.5550
30.2158
31.1551
32.7076
33.9009
39.2306
39.8282
41.1033
43.2794
46.0900
46.1171

47.3448

CSS-ASF.2.20/1
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BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:_:'
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 i | aquatics
Start List N |
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Team

Free Routine Preliminary

REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  SAIDOVA Svetlana

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison JUDGE 1 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 2 ANUFRIEVA Elena JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 BELOUSOVA Irina
JUDGE 3 NULER Julia JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 3 GREBENNIKOVA Irina
JUDGE 4 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 4 DZUREKOVA Maria JUDGE 4 VIDLAROVA Jana
JUDGE 5 ILIC Ana JUDGE 5 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 5 TASENDE Cristina

1 ITA ITALY

BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987

CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991

CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990

DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992

FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987

PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988

SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987

SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986

CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 Reserve

FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993 Reserve

SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993 Reserve

PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993 Reserve
2 GRE GREECE

ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995

KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995

PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998

TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993

MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998

MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996

GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997 Reserve

TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994 Reserve

DELIGIANNI Danai 12 SEP 1995 Reserve

SARANTIDI Polyxeni 18 JAN 1996 Reserve
3 SUlI SWITZERLAND

EL MEHREK Aisha 31 OCT 1994

FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997

GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995

KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993

NIPPEL Melanie 14 FEB 1996

NYDEGGER Michelle 29 MAR 1996

PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998

PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998

JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996 Reserve

HEINIGER Noemi 02 JAN 1998 Reserve

JACCARD Melisande 02 JUN 1998 Reserve

ROSSELET Pauline 18 FEB 1997 Reserve
4  HUN HUNGARY

BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993

HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994

KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995

LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990

LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993

ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995

VANDOR Csilla 19 FEB 1992

TRINGER Sara 06 DEC 1993

CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996 Reserve

SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996 Reserve

EPS-ASF.4.21/1
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ORD NOC TEAM

5 GER GERMANY

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

7 RUS RUSSIA

8 UKR UKRAINE

9 ESP SPAIN

10 BLR BELARUS

11 TUR TURKEY

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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KARNTEN

SURNAME & NAME

BOJER Marlene
FELSSNER Kyra
JESKE Inken

JESKE Wiebke
LANNINGER Lara
REINHARDT Daniela
ZEPPENFELD Edith
ZIMMER Michelle
EBERT Amelie
GOETZELER Teresa
KRAUS Elisabeth
STEIDTMANN Lara

BROWN Jorja
COWIE Jodie
CRITCHLEY Emma
RANDALL Emily
RANDALL Genevieve
RANDALL Hannah
RANDLE Sophie
SMITH Imogen
LOWER Esme
SHORTMAN Chloe
COOPER Danielle

CHIGIREVA Vlada

KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana

OLKHOVA Anisya
PROKOFYEVA Elena
SHISHKINA Alla
SHUROCHKINA Maria
TOPILINA Gelena
VALITOVA Darina
NIZAMOVA Lilia
KALANCHA Mikhaela

ANANASOVA Lolita
GRECHYKHINA Olena
KONDRASHOVA Olga
SABADA Oleksandra
SADURSKA Kateryna
SAVCHUK Anastasiya
SYDORENKO Kseniya
VOLOSHYNA Anna
KASHUBA Oleksandra
KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia
REZNIK Kateryna
ZOLOTAROVA Olha

BASIANA CANELLAS Clara

CABELLO RODILLA Alba
CARBONELL B. Ona

CRESPI JAUME Margalida

LEVY SELLARES Sara
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell

SALVADOR GONZALEZ C.

KLAMBURG R. Paula

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara

JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya
SHULHINA Hanna
TALEIKO Volha

TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya

TSYPLAKOVA Dominika
YESIPOVICH Veronika
ZHYSHKEVICH lya

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya

KRAUTSEVICH Darya

BAKIRCI Defne
EVLIYA Oyku
GUNDES Misra
HORASAN Dilay
TURGUT Melike
TURHAN Ebru Mina
UNSER Selin
YILDIZ Hande
HALIS Oyku

M Malmsten |2

BORN

18 MAR 1993
26 MAR 1992
26 MAY 1993
27 AUG 1991
24 JUN 1998
17 AUG 1995
06 JUN 1990
06 MAR 1997
04 AUG 1994
16 APR 1995
10 DEC 1991
19 FEB 1994

20 APR 1997
13 AUG 1997
22 JAN 1999
26 FEB 1996
19 DEC 1997
23 APR 1997
11 FEB 1997
27 SEP 1998
09 MAY 1997
16 JUN 1999
04 JUL 1999

18 DEC 1994
20 SEP 1993
28 NOV 1991
02 AUG 1994
02 AUG 1989
30 JUN 1995
11 JAN 1994
09 FEB 1997
21 MAY 1991
05 JUL 1994

09 JUL 1992
11 JUL 1991
10 JUL 1990
06 JAN 1991
19 JUL 1992
02 MAR 1996
02 JUL 1986
26 SEP 1991
06 JUN 1996
21 MAY 1994
20 NOV 1995
27 DEC 1994

23 JAN 1991
30 APR 1986
05 JUN 1990
15 AUG 1990
20 MAY 1994
25 DEC 1994
26 SEP 1991
20 SEP 1989
21 SEP 1994
27 JUL 1995

18 MAY 1994
16 JAN 1998
15 DEC 1997
11 AUG 1998
21 DEC 1996
20 NOV 1997
10 APR 1996
02 JUN 1993
04 SEP 1998
06 MAY 1990

20 NOV 1998
07 OCT 1998
20 APR 1998
06 JAN 1998
05 JAN 1999
01 SEP 1999
11 FEB 1999
06 SEP 1999
30 JAN 1998

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve

Reserve

EPS-ASF.4.2.1/2
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

12 FRA FRANCE

ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992
BETEILLE Morgane 27 JAN 1995
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
JOUVENEZ May 15 FEB 1994
KAUTZMANN Chloe 12 SEP 1991
PONTAT Lauriane 13 OCT 1992
RICHAUD Lisa 06 SEP 1994
DAVVETAS Iphinoe 06 AUG 1992 Reserve

EPS-ASF.4.2.1/3
(Printed on 14/08/2014 at 16:00)

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Inform

atica - www.microplus.it

‘a.f-—-\__ A A et
KEIREA curovison Biozi W= MMalmsten 12006k | W AASERLLE @ weltm

CHAMPIONSHIPS
BUDAPEST



» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING curopean
2014 | aquatics
Results |
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Team
Free Routine Preliminary
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  SAIDOVA Svetlana
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison JUDGE 1 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 2 ANUFRIEVA Elena JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 BELOUSOVA Irina
JUDGE 3 NULER Julia JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 3 GREBENNIKOVA Irina
JUDGE 4 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 4 DZUREKOVA Maria JUDGE 4 VIDLAROVA Jana
JUDGE 5 ILIC Ana JUDGE 5 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 5 TASENDE Cristina
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 95 9.6 9.3 96 9.6 28.7000 96.0333
CHIGIREVA Vlada 18 DEC 1994 1A 9.7 9.6 9.6 9.7 94 38.5333
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993 DF 9.7 9.8 95 96 95 28.8000
OLKHOVA Anisya 28 NOV 1991
PROKOFYEVA Elena 02 AUG 1994
SHISHKINA Alla 02 AUG 1989
SHUROCHKINA Maria 30 JUN 1995
TOPILINA Gelena 11 JAN 1994
VALITOVA Darina 09 FEB 1997
2 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.2 93 9.2 91 9.2 27.6000 92.7000 3.3333
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 1A 93 94 93 93 93 37.2000
GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991 DF 9.2 94 93 93 93 27.9000
KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990
SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991
SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
3 ESP SPAIN EX 9.0 9.2 91 93 93 27.6000 91.7667 4.2666
BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991 1A 9.1 93 9.1 9.1 93 36.6667
CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986 DF 9.1 93 91 94 9.1 27.5000
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990
LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989
4 ITA ITALY EX 8.8 9.0 89 9.0 87 26.7000 88.9333 7.1000
BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987 1A 89 88 9.0 89 9.2 35.7333
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991 DF 89 89 89 87 86 26.5000
CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988
SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987
SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986
5 FRA FRANCE EX 85 86 85 86 85 25.6000 85.9000 10.1333
ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992 1A 86 86 85 8.7 8.6 34.4000
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992 DF 8.7 86 86 85 8.8 25.9000
BETEILLE Morgane 27 JAN 1995
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
JOUVENEZ May 15 FEB 1994
KAUTZMANN Chloe 12 SEP 1991
PONTAT Lauriane 13 OCT 1992
RICHAUD Lisa 06 SEP 1994
UG5-ASF.4.2.1/1
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
6 GRE GREECE EX 84 87 81 84 82 25.0000 83.9667 12.0666
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995 1A 84 85 81 85 85 33.8667
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995 DF 83 83 84 84 87 25.1000
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998
MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996
7 BLR BELARUS EX 75 80 7.8 87 8.1 23.9000 81.2333  14.8000
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994 1A 83 81 82 82 84 32.9333
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya 16 JAN 1998 DF 81 84 81 7.7 82 24.4000
SHULHINA Hanna 15 DEC 1997
TALEIKO Volha 11 AUG 1998
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya 21 DEC 1996
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 20 NOV 1997
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
ZHYSHKEVICH lya 02 JUN 1993
8 SUlI SWITZERLAND EX 77 79 7.7 7.8 8.0 23.4000 79.4667 16.5666
EL MEHREK Aisha 31 OCT 1994 1A 82 79 80 80 82 32.2667
FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997 DF 79 81 7.8 81 7.8 23.8000
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993
NIPPEL Melanie 14 FEB 1996
NYDEGGER Michelle 29 MAR 1996
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998
9 GER GERMANY EX 79 78 79 75 7.8 23.5000 77.1000 18.9333
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993 1A 76 7.7 78 79 74 30.8000
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992 DF 78 7.7 76 75 75 22.8000
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991
LANNINGER Lara 24 JUN 1998
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 70 73 78 73 74 22.0000 75.3333  20.7000
BROWN Jorja 20 APR 1997 IA 77 75 76 7.8 7.6 30.5333
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997 DF 76 76 74 78 7.6 22.8000
CRITCHLEY Emma 22 JAN 1999
RANDALL Emily 26 FEB 1996
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997
RANDLE Sophie 11 FEB 1997
SMITH Imogen 27 SEP 1998
11  HUN HUNGARY EX 73 72 74 69 77 21.9000 73.1000 22.9333
BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993 IA 72 73 73 7.7 73 29.2000
HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994 DF 73 74 71 73 74 22.0000
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995
LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990
LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993
ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995
VANDOR Csilla 19 FEB 1992
TRINGER Sara 06 DEC 1993
12 TUR TURKEY EX 72 70 7.0 6.8 74 21.2000 71.5333  24.5000
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998 IA 70 71 7.0 73 75 28.5333
EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998 DF 72 72 74 74 72 21.8000
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
HORASAN Dilay 06 JAN 1998
TURGUT Melike 05 JAN 1999
TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1999
UNSER Selin 11 FEB 1999
YILDIZ Hande 06 SEP 1999

UG5-ASF.4.2.1/2
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RANK NOC
1 RUS
2 UKR

3 ESP

4 ITA
5 FRA
6 GRE
7 BLR

8 Sul
9 GER
10 GBR
11 HUN
12 TUR

32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

SPAIN

ITALY

FRANCE

GREECE

BELARUS

SWITZERLAND

GERMANY

GREAT BRITAIN

HUNGARY

TURKEY

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Combined Results
TECH.

Team
Free Routine Preliminary

92.9268
90.0817
90.0133
86.1961
83.2994
81.1539
78.3729
76.9543
74.5083
72.7617
72.5726

70.2608
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FREE

96.0333

92.7000

91.7667

88.9333

85.9000

83.9667

81.2333

79.4667

77.1000

75.3333

73.1000

71.5333

TOTAL

188.9601

182.7817

181.7800

175.1294

169.1994

165.1206

159.6062

156.4210

151.6083

148.0950

145.6726

141.7941

LASERIAZ

We it it. You love it!

LE

European

| aquatics

GAP

6.1784

7.1801

13.8307

19.7607

23.8395

29.3539

32.5391

37.3518

40.8651

43.2875

47.1660
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Start List ;
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Solo
Free Routine Preliminary
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT BRENNER-FROMEL C.
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison JUDGE 1 SVENSSON Eva JUDGE 1 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 2 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 2 NULER Julia JUDGE 2 ANUFRIEVA Elena
JUDGE 3 MALLOL Ana JUDGE 3 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 3 OZUERKEN K. Begum
JUDGE 4 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 4 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 4 KOUGIA Eleni
JUDGE 5 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 5 BUTUZOVA Irina JUDGE 5 DZUREKOVA Maria
SVK SLOVAKIA

LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988
CRO CROATIA

DOMIKA Rebecca 11 NOV 1995
ESP SPAIN

CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
NED NETHERLANDS

DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994
RUS RUSSIA

ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989
ITA ITALY

CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
GER GERMANY

FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992
ISR ISRAEL

GLOUSHKOV L. A. 24 MAY 1985
BUL BULGARIA

YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985
UKR UKRAINE

VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
FRA FRANCE

CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
GRE GREECE

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
AUT AUSTRIA

BRANDL Nadine 11 MAR 1990
GBR GREAT BRITAIN

RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING european
2014 | aquatics
Results N !
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Solo
Free Routine Preliminary
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT BRENNER-FROMEL C.
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison JUDGE 1 SVENSSON Eva JUDGE 1 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 2 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 2 NULER Julia JUDGE 2 ANUFRIEVA Elena
JUDGE 3 MALLOL Ana JUDGE 3 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 3 OZUERKEN K. Begum
JUDGE 4 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 4 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 4 KOUGIA Eleni
JUDGE 5 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 5 BUTUZOVA lIrina JUDGE 5 DZUREKOVA Maria
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 94 95 95 95 95 28.5000 95.5000
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989 1A 9.7 95 96 94 938 38.4000
DF 95 9.7 94 94 97 28.6000
2 ESP SPAIN EX 9.1 93 93 93 91 27.7000 92.5667 2.9333
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990 1A 9.2 93 93 92 95 37.0667
DF 94 93 91 93 92 27.8000
3 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.0 96 91 92 92 27.5000 92.0000 3.5000
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991 1A 94 9.0 9.2 91 93 36.8000
DF 94 91 91 92 94 27.7000
4 ITA ITALY EX 89 89 87 89 89 26.7000 88.9333 6.5667
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 1A 88 87 87 9.0 92 35.3333
DF 9.0 89 9.2 87 9.0 26.9000
5 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.7 83 83 86 84 25.3000 86.6000 8.9000
GLOUSHKOV L. A. 24 MAY 1985 1A 87 86 81 88 91 34.8000
DF 89 90 90 86 85 26.5000
6 GRE GREECE EX 88 85 82 87 86 25.8000 85.9000 9.6000
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 1A 84 86 85 88 83 34.0000
DF 8.7 88 86 88 84 26.1000
7 FRA FRANCE EX 87 86 85 85 83 25.6000 85.4000 10.1000
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992 1A 86 84 83 87 85 34.0000
DF 86 85 89 84 87 25.8000
8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 85 81 84 84 8.0 24.9000 83.4333 12.0667
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976 1A 87 83 84 82 86 33.7333
DF 85 84 7.7 83 81 24.8000
9 AUT AUSTRIA EX 84 83 80 81 82 24.6000 81.8333 13.6667
BRANDL Nadine 11 MAR 1990 1A 81 83 82 83 82 32.9333
DF 84 82 79 81 80 24.3000
10 NED NETHERLANDS EX 79 82 80 83 81 24.3000 80.4000 15.1000
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994 1A 80 82 79 7.7 81 32.0000
DF 82 79 74 82 8.0 24.1000
11 GER GERMANY EX 74 78 75 78 79 23.1000 78.2000 17.3000
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992 1A 81 78 75 80 7.9 31.6000
DF 81 75 7.6 80 7.9 23.5000
12 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 76 73 79 76 7.7 22.9000 77.3333 18.1667
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988 1A 78 79 80 78 738 31.3333
DF 75 74 78 78 7.8 23.1000
13 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 72 70 73 7.7 75 22.0000 74.0667 21.4333
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997 1A 76 7.1 7.4 74 7.7 29.8667
DF 71 77 74 73 75 22.2000
14 CRO CROATIA EX 71 71 69 7.2 69 21.1000 72.2000 23.3000
DOMIKA Rebecca 11 NOV 1995 1A 73 75 71 75 74 29.6000
DF 73 71 71 71 7.3 21.5000
UG5-ASF.1.2.1/1
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

15 BUL BULGARIA EX 69 72 70 75 7.0 21.2000 72.0667 23.4333
YORDANOVA Kalina 18 APR 1985 1A 73 72 73 72 73 29.0667
DF 74 712 72 72 74 21.8000

UG5-ASF.1.2.1/2
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 15/08/2014 at 11:10)
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BLN

2014
RANK NOC
1 RUS
2 ESP
3 UKR
4 ITA
5 GRE
6 ISR
7 FRA
8 CZE
9 AUT
10 NED
11  GER
12 SVK
13 BUL
14 GBR
15 CRO

32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

RUSSIA

SPAIN

UKRAINE

ITALY

GREECE

ISRAEL

FRANCE

CZECH REPUBLIC

AUSTRIA

NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

SLOVAKIA

BULGARIA

GREAT BRITAIN

CROATIA

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Combined Results
TECH.

Solo
Free Routine Preliminary

93.8251
91.7774
89.5008
85.5838
84.5080
83.4595
81.9529
81.7270
81.7303
79.9347
77.8959
74.4647
73.4854
70.7771

70.8678
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FREE

95.5000

92.5667

92.0000

88.9333

85.9000

86.6000

85.4000

83.4333

81.8333

80.4000

78.2000

77.3333

72.0667

74.0667

72.2000

TOTAL

189.3251

184.3441

181.5008

174.5171

170.4080

170.0595

167.3529

165.1603

163.5636

160.3347

156.0959

151.7980

145.5521

144.8438

143.0678

LASERIAZ
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LE

European

| aquatics

GAP

4.9810

7.8243

14.8080

18.9171

19.2656

21.9722

24.1648

25.7615

28.9904

33.2292

37.5271

43.7730

44.4813

46.2573
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 i | aquatics
Start List N |
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Duet

Free Routine Final

REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  THIVAIOU Maria
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 NULER Julia JUDGE 1 MALLOL Ana JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra
JUDGE 2 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 2 ILIC Ana JUDGE 2 BUTUZOVA Irina
JUDGE 3 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 3 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 3 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne
JUDGE 4 PRATT Allison JUDGE 4 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 4 VIDLAROVA Jana
JUDGE 5 HAIDER Sylvia JUDGE 5 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni

1 NED NETHERLANDS

MAAT Christina 14 JUN 1994
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994
GRUN Nienke 28 FEB 1996 Reserve
2 BLR BELARUS
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
3 SVK SLOVAKIA
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997
4 ISR ISRAEL
TETELBAUM levgeniia 31 JUL 1991
LISMAN Anat 26 JAN 1995
GLOUSHKOV L. A. 24 MAY 1985 Reserve
5 SUlI SWITZERLAND
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995
6 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990
SKACALOVA Eliska 07 DEC 1994 Reserve
7 FRA FRANCE
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
8 RUS RUSSIA
KOROBOVA Daria 07 FEB 1989
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989 Reserve
9 GRE GREECE
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995 Reserve
10 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989
11 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992 Reserve
12 UKR UKRAINE
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996 Reserve
EPS-ASF.2.11.1/1
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING european
2014 | aquatics
Results N |
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Duet
Free Routine Final
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT  THIVAIOU Maria
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 NULER Julia JUDGE 1 MALLOL Ana JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra
JUDGE 2 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 2 ILIC Ana JUDGE 2 BUTUZOVA Irina
JUDGE 3 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 3 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 3 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne
JUDGE 4 PRATT Allison JUDGE 4 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 4 VIDLAROVA Jana
JUDGE 5 HAIDER Sylvia JUDGE 5 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.3 95 95 95 95 28.5000 96.1000
KOROBOVA Daria 07 FEB 1989 1A 9.6 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.9 38.8000
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993 DF 9.7 99 93 96 95 28.8000
2 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.2 93 9.2 93 9.2 27.7000 92.9000 3.2000
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 1A 93 92 91 94 95 37.2000
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991 DF 94 95 92 94 92 28.0000
3 ESP SPAIN EX 89 91 91 91 91 27.3000 92.1667 3.9333
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990 1A 94 93 9.2 92 93 37.0667
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989 DF 9.2 94 9.1 93 93 27.8000
4 ITA ITALY EX 87 89 88 9.1 8.9 26.6000 89.4000 6.7000
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 1A 89 90 88 91 91 36.0000
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993 DF 89 91 89 9.0 838 26.8000
5 FRA FRANCE EX 84 86 85 8.7 85 25.6000 86.0667 10.0333
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992 1A 8.7 86 87 85 88 34.6667
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992 DF 87 86 86 86 86 25.8000
6 GRE GREECE EX 83 85 84 84 83 25.1000 85.0333  11.0667
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995 1A 85 85 86 84 86 34.1333
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995 DF 86 85 87 84 88 25.8000
7 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 78 82 83 82 81 24.5000 82.8333  13.2667
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976 1A 83 84 83 80 84 33.3333
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990 DF 83 84 82 85 83 25.0000
8 SUlI  SWITZERLAND EX 82 79 82 81 82 24.5000 81.7667 14.3333
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993 1A 84 82 82 82 85 33.0667
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995 DF 79 82 80 80 82 24.2000
9 NED NETHERLANDS EX 80 84 81 80 81 24.2000 81.6333 14.4667
MAAT Christina 14 JUN 1994 1A 81 83 81 83 83 32.9333
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994 DF 82 83 81 81 82 24.5000
10 BLR BELARUS EX 79 81 80 79 79 23.8000 80.1333  15.9667
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994 1A 82 79 84 81 81 32.5333
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996 DF 80 81 79 79 7.9 23.8000
11 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 76 76 78 76 7.6 22.8000 77.8000 18.3000
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988 1A 81 78 80 7.8 7.9 31.6000
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997 DF 77 79 78 78 7.8 23.4000
12 ISR ISRAEL EX 75 75 79 75 7.3 22.5000 77.2667 18.8333
TETELBAUM levgeniia 31 JUL 1991 1A 78 7.7 79 79 82 31.4667
LISMAN Anat 26 JAN 1995 DF 76 80 73 7.7 80 23.3000
UG5-ASF.2.11.1/1
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 Ls
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 ] | aquatics
Combined Results |
RANK NOC TECH. FREE TOTAL GAP
Duet

Free Routine Final

1 RUS RUSSIA 91.9391 96.1000 188.0391
KOROBOVA Daria
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana
ROMASHINA Svetlana Reserve

2 UKR UKRAINE 88.9483 92.9000 181.8483 6.1908
ANANASOVA Lolita
VOLOSHYNA Anna
SAVCHUK Anastasiya Reserve

3 ESP SPAIN 89.0664 92.1667 181.2331 6.8060
CARBONELL B. Ona
KLAMBURG R. Paula

4 ITA ITALY 85.3149 89.4000 174.7149 13.3242
CERRUTI Linda
FERRO Costanza
DEIDDA Francesca Reserve

5 FRA FRANCE 82.5469 86.0667 168.6136 19.4255
AUGE Laura
CHRETIEN Margaux

6 GRE GREECE 81.9241 85.0333 166.9574 21.0817
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia
KOUTIDI Evangelia
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria Reserve

7 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 79.6227 82.8333 162.4560 25.5831
BERNARDOVA Sona
DUFKOVA Alzbeta
SKACALOVA Eliska Reserve

8 SUlI  SWITZERLAND 76.6233 81.7667 158.3900 29.6491
KRAUS Sascia
GIGER Sophie

9 NED NETHERLANDS 76.7507 81.6333 158.3840 29.6551
MAAT Christina
DE GRAAF Margot
GRUN Nienke Reserve

10 BLR BELARUS 76.2840 80.1333 156.4173 31.6218
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna
YESIPOVICH Veronika

11 ISR ISRAEL 77.4981 77.2667 154.7648 33.2743

TETELBAUM levgeniia
LISMAN Anat
GLOUSHKOV L. A. Reserve

12 SVK SLOVAKIA 75.7382 77.8000 153.5382 34.5009
LABATHOVA Jana
DAABOUSOVA Nada

CSS-ASF.2.11.0/1
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BLN
2014

ORD NOC TEAM

1 TUR TURKEY

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

3 GER GERMANY

4 SUlI SWITZERLAND

5 HUN HUNGARY

6 BLR BELARUS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Start List
SURNAME & NAME

Team

Free Routine Final

BAKIRCI Defne
EVLIYA Oyku
GUNDES Misra
HORASAN Dilay
TURGUT Melike
TURHAN Ebru Mina
UNSER Selin
YILDIZ Hande
HALIS Oyku

BROWN Jorja
COWIE Jodie
CRITCHLEY Emma
RANDALL Emily
RANDALL Genevieve
RANDLE Sophie
SMITH Imogen
LOWER Esme
SHORTMAN Chloe
COOPER Danielle

BOJER Marlene
FELSSNER Kyra
JESKE Inken

JESKE Wiebke
LANNINGER Lara
REINHARDT Daniela
ZEPPENFELD Edith
ZIMMER Michelle
EBERT Amelie
GOETZELER Teresa
KRAUS Elisabeth
STEIDTMANN Lara

EL MEHREK Aisha
FLURI Christine
GIGER Sophie
KRAUS Sascia
NIPPEL Melanie
NYDEGGER Michelle
PESCHL Joelle
PIFFARETTI Maria
JACCARD Gladys
HEINIGER Noemi
JACCARD Melisande
ROSSELET Pauline

BLASKO Lili

HAJAS Regina

KISS Szofi

LASZLO Reka

LASZLO Zsofia
ROSZIK Helga
VANDOR Csilla
TRINGER Sara
CZEGLE Fanni
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya
SHULHINA Hanna
TALEIKO Volha
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika
YESIPOVICH Veronika
ZHYSHKEVICH lya
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya
KRAUTSEVICH Darya

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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sERLIN

BORN

20 NOV 1998
07 OCT 1998
20 APR 1998
06 JAN 1998
05 JAN 1999
01 SEP 1999
11 FEB 1999
06 SEP 1999
30 JAN 1998

20 APR 1997
13 AUG 1997
22 JAN 1999
26 FEB 1996
19 DEC 1997
11 FEB 1997
27 SEP 1998
09 MAY 1997
16 JUN 1999
04 JUL 1999

18 MAR 1993
26 MAR 1992
26 MAY 1993
27 AUG 1991
24 JUN 1998
17 AUG 1995
06 JUN 1990
06 MAR 1997
04 AUG 1994
16 APR 1995
10 DEC 1991
19 FEB 1994

31 OCT 1994
24 OCT 1997
21 DEC 1995
03 MAR 1993
14 FEB 1996
29 MAR 1996
18 AUG 1998
30 APR 1998
01 MAY 1996
02 JAN 1998
02 JUN 1998
18 FEB 1997

28 MAY 1993
27 SEP 1994
17 JAN 1995
07 APR 1990
09 MAY 1993
20 AUG 1995
19 FEB 1992
06 DEC 1993
17 SEP 1996
07 FEB 1996

18 MAY 1994
16 JAN 1998
15 DEC 1997
11 AUG 1998
21 DEC 1996
20 NOV 1997
10 APR 1996
02 JUN 1993
04 SEP 1998
06 MAY 1990

o=
=

EUI‘D pean
| aquatics

Reserve

Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve

EPS-ASF.4.11.1/1
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

7 ITA ITALY

BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987

CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991

CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990

DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992

FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987

PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988

SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987

SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986

CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 Reserve

FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993 Reserve

SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993 Reserve

PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993 Reserve

8 GRE GREECE

ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995

KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995

PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998

TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993

MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998

MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996

GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997 Reserve

TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994 Reserve

DELIGIANNI Danai 12 SEP 1995 Reserve

SARANTIDI Polyxeni 18 JAN 1996 Reserve

9 ESP SPAIN

BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991

CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986

CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990

CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990

LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994

MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994

SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991

KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara 21 SEP 1994 Reserve

JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 JUL 1995 Reserve
10 FRA FRANCE

ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992

AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992

BETEILLE Morgane 27 JAN 1995

CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992

JOUVENEZ May 15 FEB 1994

KAUTZMANN Chloe 12 SEP 1991

PONTAT Lauriane 13 OCT 1992

RICHAUD Lisa 06 SEP 1994

DAVVETAS Iphinoe 06 AUG 1992 Reserve
11 RUS RUSSIA

CHIGIREVA Vlada 18 DEC 1994

KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993

OLKHOVA Anisya 28 NOV 1991

PROKOFYEVA Elena 02 AUG 1994

SHISHKINA Alla 02 AUG 1989

SHUROCHKINA Maria 30 JUN 1995

TOPILINA Gelena 11 JAN 1994

VALITOVA Darina 09 FEB 1997

NIZAMOVA Lilia 21 MAY 1991 Reserve

KALANCHA Mikhaela 05 JUL 1994 Reserve
12 UKR UKRAINE

ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992

GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991

KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990

SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991

SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996

SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986

VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991

KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996 Reserve

KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia 21 MAY 1994 Reserve

REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995 Reserve

ZOLOTAROVA Olha 27 DEC 1994 Reserve

EPS-ASF.4.11.1/2
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING curopean
2014 | aquatics
Results |
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Team
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT ~ SAIDOVA Svetlana
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 1 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 1 LUPI Pierangela
JUDGE 2 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 2 ANUFRIEVA Elena JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 3 PRATT Allison JUDGE 3 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 3 BUTUZOVA Irina
JUDGE 4 MALLOL Ana JUDGE 4 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 4 TASENDE Cristina
JUDGE 5 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 5 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 5 LACROIX Paule
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 95 9.7 9.7 97 96 29.0000 96.8333
CHIGIREVA Viada 18 DEC 1994 1A 9.7 9.8 9.8 9.7 97 38.9333
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993 DF 9.6 9.7 99 96 9.6 28.9000
OLKHOVA Anisya 28 NOV 1991
PROKOFYEVA Elena 02 AUG 1994
SHISHKINA Alla 02 AUG 1989
SHUROCHKINA Maria 30 JUN 1995
TOPILINA Gelena 11 JAN 1994
VALITOVA Darina 09 FEB 1997
2 UKR UKRAINE EX 94 92 94 93 94 28.1000 94.0667 2.7666
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 1A 94 94 95 95 95 37.8667
GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991 DF 9.3 95 95 93 93 28.1000
KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990
SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991
SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
3 ESP SPAIN EX 9.3 93 9.2 93 9.2 27.8000 92.4667 4.3666
BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991 1A 9.3 9.2 93 94 9.2 37.0667
CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986 DF 9.1 9.2 94 92 9.2 27.6000
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990
LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989
4 ITA ITALY EX 9.1 9.0 89 88 9.0 26.9000 89.8000 7.0333
BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987 1A 89 9.0 9.0 90 91 36.0000
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991 DF 9.0 91 9.2 86 88 26.9000
CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988
SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987
SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986
5 FRA FRANCE EX 87 89 86 86 8.6 25.9000 86.5667 10.2666
ANNEQUIN Marie 19 FEB 1992 1A 86 86 88 87 87 34.6667
AUGE Laura 17 JAN 1992 DF 86 86 87 88 87 26.0000
BETEILLE Morgane 27 JAN 1995
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992
JOUVENEZ May 15 FEB 1994
KAUTZMANN Chloe 12 SEP 1991
PONTAT Lauriane 13 OCT 1992
RICHAUD Lisa 06 SEP 1994
UG5-ASF.4.11.1/1

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 16/08/2014 at 19:17)

R~ b ond) "

CHAMPIONSHIPS
BUDAPEST



RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
6 GRE GREECE EX 83 88 79 84 84 25.1000 84.8333  12.0000
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995 1A 87 85 83 86 85 34.1333
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995 DF 85 84 86 87 85 25.6000
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998
MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996
7 BLR BELARUS EX 84 81 84 81 83 24.8000 82.7667 14.0666
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994 1A 83 82 84 80 83 33.0667
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya 16 JAN 1998 DF 83 82 83 83 83 24.9000
SHULHINA Hanna 15 DEC 1997
TALEIKO Volha 11 AUG 1998
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya 21 DEC 1996
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 20 NOV 1997
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
ZHYSHKEVICH lya 02 JUN 1993
8 SUlI SWITZERLAND EX 76 7.7 81 80 7.7 23.4000 80.0333  16.8000
EL MEHREK Aisha 31 OCT 1994 1A 81 79 82 82 81 32.5333
GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995 DF 8.0 80 82 81 80 24.1000
JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996
KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993
NIPPEL Melanie 14 FEB 1996
NYDEGGER Michelle 29 MAR 1996
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998
9 GER GERMANY EX 80 78 79 7.8 80 23.7000 78.5333  18.3000
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993 1A 79 75 78 79 7.8 31.3333
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992 DF 78 79 80 7.8 7.8 23.5000
JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993
JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991
KRAUS Elisabeth 10 DEC 1991
REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995
ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 77 76 76 76 75 22.8000 75.9667 20.8666
BROWN Jorja 20 APR 1997 IA 77 76 76 75 75 30.2667
COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997 DF 76 75 7.8 7.6 7.7 22.9000
CRITCHLEY Emma 22 JAN 1999
RANDALL Emily 26 FEB 1996
RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997
RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997
RANDLE Sophie 11 FEB 1997
SMITH Imogen 27 SEP 1998
11  HUN HUNGARY EX 72 74 70 70 73 21.5000 73.0333  23.8000
BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993 IA 75 74 72 72 74 29.3333
HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994 DF 74 73 76 74 74 22.2000
KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995
LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990
LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993
ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995
VANDOR Csilla 19 FEB 1992
TRINGER Sara 06 DEC 1993
12 TUR TURKEY EX 75 75 72 69 7.0 21.7000 72.9000 23.9333
BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998 IA 73 73 73 73 7.2 29.2000
EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998 DF 73 72 77 72 75 22.0000
GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998
HORASAN Dilay 06 JAN 1998
TURGUT Melike 05 JAN 1999
TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1999
UNSER Selin 11 FEB 1999
YILDIZ Hande 06 SEP 1999

UG5-ASF.4.11.1/2
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:_:'
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 ] | aquatics
Combined Results |
RANK NOC TECH. FREE TOTAL GAP
Team

Free Routine Final

1 RUS RUSSIA 92.9268 96.8333 189.7601
CHIGIREVA Vlada
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana
OLKHOVA Anisya
PROKOFYEVA Elena
SHISHKINA Alla
SHUROCHKINA Maria
TOPILINA Gelena
VALITOVA Darina

NIZAMOVA Lilia Reserve
KALANCHA Mikhaela Reserve
2 UKR UKRAINE 90.0817 94.0667 184.1484 5.6117

ANANASOVA Lolita
GRECHYKHINA Olena
KONDRASHOVA Olga
SABADA Oleksandra
SADURSKA Kateryna

SAVCHUK Anastasiya

SYDORENKO Kseniya

VOLOSHYNA Anna

KASHUBA Oleksandra Reserve
KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia Reserve
REZNIK Kateryna Reserve
ZOLOTAROVA Olha Reserve

3 ESP SPAIN 90.0133 92.4667 182.4800 7.2801

BASIANA CANELLAS Clara
CABELLO RODILLA Alba
CARBONELL B. Ona
CRESPI JAUME Margalida
LEVY SELLARES Sara
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C.
KLAMBURG R. Paula

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara Reserve
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia Reserve

4 ITA ITALY 86.1961 89.8000 175.9961 13.7640
BOZZO Elisa

CALLEGARI Beatrice
CATTANEO Camilla
DEIDDA Francesca
FLAMINI Manila
PERRUPATO Mariangela
SCHIESARO Dalila

SGARZI Sara
CERRUTI Linda Reserve
FERRO Costanza Reserve
SALA Federica Reserve
PEZONE Alessia Reserve
5 FRA FRANCE 83.2994 86.5667 169.8661 19.8940
ANNEQUIN Marie
AUGE Laura

BETEILLE Morgane
CHRETIEN Margaux
JOUVENEZ May
KAUTZMANN Chloe
PONTAT Lauriane

RICHAUD Lisa
DAVVETAS Iphinoe Reserve
CSS-ASF.4.11.0/1
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RANK NOC TECH. FREE TOTAL GAP

6 GRE GREECE 81.1539 84.8333 165.9872 23.7729
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria
KOUTIDI Evangelia
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia
PLATANIOTI Evangelia
TSOLA Athanasia
TZORTSOU Despoina
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E.
MANTZIOU Florentia

GKEORGKIEVA Giana Reserve
TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia Reserve
DELIGIANNI Danai Reserve
SARANTIDI Polyxeni Reserve
7 BLR BELARUS 78.3729 82.7667 161.1396 28.6205
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya

SHULHINA Hanna
TALEIKO Volha
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika
YESIPOVICH Veronika
ZHYSHKEVICH lya

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya Reserve
KRAUTSEVICH Darya Reserve
8 SUlI SWITZERLAND 76.9543 80.0333 156.9876 32.7725
EL MEHREK Aisha
GIGER Sophie

JACCARD Gladys
KRAUS Sascia
NIPPEL Melanie
NYDEGGER Michelle
PESCHL Joelle
PIFFARETTI Maria

FLURI Christine Reserve
HEINIGER Noemi Reserve
JACCARD Melisande Reserve
ROSSELET Pauline Reserve
9 GER GERMANY 74.5083 78.5333 153.0416 36.7185

BOJER Marlene
FELSSNER Kyra
JESKE Inken

JESKE Wiebke
KRAUS Elisabeth
REINHARDT Daniela
ZEPPENFELD Edith
ZIMMER Michelle

LANNINGER Lara Reserve
GOETZELER Teresa Reserve
EBERT Amelie Reserve
STEIDTMANN Lara Reserve
10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 72.7617 75.9667 148.7284 41.0317
BROWN Jorja
COWIE Jodie

CRITCHLEY Emma

RANDALL Emily

RANDALL Genevieve

RANDALL Hannah

RANDLE Sophie

SMITH Imogen

LOWER Esme Reserve
SHORTMAN Chloe Reserve
COOPER Danielle Reserve

11 HUN HUNGARY 72.5726 73.0333 145.6059 44,1542
BLASKO Lili
HAJAS Regina
KISS Szofi
LASZLO Reka
LASZLO Zsofia

ROSZIK Helga
VANDOR Csilla
TRINGER Sara
CZEGLE Fanni Reserve
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett Reserve
CSS-ASF.4.11.0/2
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RANK NOC TECH. FREE TOTAL GAP

12 TUR TURKEY 70.2608 72.9000 143.1608 46.5993
BAKIRCI Defne
EVLIYA Oyku
GUNDES Misra
HORASAN Dilay
TURGUT Melike
TURHAN Ebru Mina
UNSER Selin
YILDIZ Hande
HALIS Oyku Reserve

CSS-ASF.4.11.0/3
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [ '

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014

BLN
2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

LE

European
| aquatics
Start List X
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Solo
Free Routine Final
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT BRENNER-FROMEL C.
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION ELEMENTS

JUDGE 1 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 1 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison

JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 2 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 2 HAIDER Sylvia

JUDGE 3 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 3 ILIC Ana JUDGE 3 NULER Julia

JUDGE 4 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 4 ANUFRIEVA Elena JUDGE 4 KOUGIA Eleni

JUDGE 5 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 5 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 5 MALLOL Ana

1 AUT AUSTRIA

2 NED NETHERLANDS
SVK SLOVAKIA

CZE CZECHREPUBLIC

a b~ W

FRA FRANCE

»

GER GERMANY
UKR UKRAINE

RUS RUSSIA

© o0 N

ESP SPAIN
10 ISR ISRAEL
11 ITA ITALY

12 GRE GREECE

BRANDL Nadine

DE GRAAF Margot
LABATHOVA Jana
BERNARDOVA Sona
CHRETIEN Margaux
FELSSNER Kyra
VOLOSHYNA Anna
ROMASHINA Svetlana
CARBONELL B. Ona
GLOUSHKOV L. A.
CERRUTI Linda

PLATANIOTI Evangelia
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11 MAR 1990
05 OCT 1994
27 SEP 1988
02 FEB 1976
10 DEC 1992
26 MAR 1992
26 SEP 1991
21 SEP 1989
05 JUN 1990
24 MAY 1985
07 OCT 1993

09 AUG 1994
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING european
2014 | aquatics
Results N _
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Solo
Free Routine Final
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT BRENNER-FROMEL C.
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 VIDLAROVA Jana JUDGE 1 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison
JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 2 VAN DER VELDE Lucienne JUDGE 2 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 3 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 3 ILIC Ana JUDGE 3 NULER Julia
JUDGE 4 OZUERKEN K. Begum JUDGE 4 ANUFRIEVA Elena JUDGE 4 KOUGIA Eleni
JUDGE 5 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 5 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 5 MALLOL Ana
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 96 9.6 98 96 9.6 28.8000 95.8333
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989 1A 9.6 9.6 9.7 9.7 95 38.5333
DF 9.6 95 9.7 94 94 28.5000
2 ESP SPAIN EX 94 94 94 93 93 28.1000 93.7000 2.1333
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990 1A 94 93 95 94 94 37.6000
DF 93 9.2 92 95 95 28.0000
3 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.2 94 93 92 92 27.7000 92.3333 3.5000
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991 1A 9.2 94 92 91 93 36.9333
DF 9.2 91 93 93 9.2 27.7000
4 ITA ITALY EX 89 91 9.2 89 89 26.9000 89.4333 6.4000
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993 1A 9.0 92 91 89 9.0 36.1333
DF 89 9.0 88 87 87 26.4000
5 ISR ISRAEL EX 86 9.0 91 9.0 87 26.7000 89.0667 6.7666
GLOUSHKOV L. A. 24 MAY 1985 1A 88 86 89 93 92 35.8667
DF 88 88 89 88 90 26.5000
6 GRE GREECE EX 88 89 86 9.0 838 26.5000 87.8333 8.0000
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 1A 8.7 89 88 88 89 35.3333
DF 88 86 86 89 86 26.0000
7 FRA FRANCE EX 84 87 87 83 86 25.7000 86.4667 9.3666
CHRETIEN Margaux 10 DEC 1992 1A 86 87 86 8.7 88 34.6667
DF 8.7 87 87 86 838 26.1000
8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EX 84 85 84 84 84 25.2000 84.0000 11.8333
BERNARDOVA Sona 02 FEB 1976 1A 84 84 82 85 84 33.6000
DF 86 84 84 82 84 25.2000
9 AUT AUSTRIA EX 83 84 81 81 7.8 24.5000 82.0000 13.8333
BRANDL Nadine 11 MAR 1990 1A 82 81 83 7.7 83 32.8000
DF 84 82 83 81 82 24.7000
10 NED NETHERLANDS EX 82 83 82 79 81 24.5000 81.6000 14.2333
DE GRAAF Margot 05 OCT 1994 1A 81 83 81 81 8.1 32.4000
DF 83 83 81 83 81 24.7000
11 GER GERMANY EX 80 8.0 80 7.7 8.0 24.0000 79.4333  16.4000
FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992 1A 80 80 79 78 7.9 31.7333
DF 75 81 80 80 7.7 23.7000
12 SVK SLOVAKIA EX 79 78 79 80 7.7 23.6000 78.6667 17.1666
LABATHOVA Jana 27 SEP 1988 1A 77 76 7.9 80 80 31.4667
DF 76 78 79 79 83 23.6000
UG5-ASF.1.11.1/1
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32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS [ '

»
RANK NOC
1 RUS RUSSIA
ROMASHINA Svetlana
2 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL B. Ona
3 UKR UKRAINE
VOLOSHYNA Anna
4 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda
5 ISR ISRAEL
GLOUSHKOV L. A.
6 GRE GREECE
PLATANIOTI Evangelia
7 FRA FRANCE
CHRETIEN Margaux
8 CZE CZECHREPUBLIC
BERNARDOVA Sona
9 AUT AUSTRIA
BRANDL Nadine
10 NED NETHERLANDS
DE GRAAF Margot
11 GER GERMANY
FELSSNER Kyra
12 SVK SLOVAKIA

LABATHOVA Jana

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014

Combined Results

Solo
Free Routine Final

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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93.8251

91.7774

89.5008

85.5838

83.4595

84.5080

81.9529

81.7270

81.7303

79.9347

77.8959

74.4647

M Malmsten |2

LE

| Squatics
FREE TOTAL GAP
95.8333 189.6584
93.7000 185.4774 4.1810
92.3333 181.8341 7.8243
89.4333 175.0171 14.6413
89.0667 172.5262 17.1322
87.8333 172.3413 17.3171
86.4667 168.4196 21.2388
84.0000 165.7270 23.9314
82.0000 163.7303 25.9281
81.6000 161.5347 28.1237
79.4333 157.3292 32.3292
78.6667 153.1314 36.5270

CSS-ASF.1.11.0/1
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 Lg_:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING curopean
2014 i | aquatics
Start List '
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Free Combination
Free Routine Preliminary
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT ~ SVETLICHNAYA Aliona
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 1 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison
JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 2 LACROIX Paule
JUDGE 3 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 3 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 3 NULER Julia
JUDGE 4 ILIC Ana JUDGE 4 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 4 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 5 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 5 TASENDE Cristina JUDGE 5 MALLOL Ana
1 BLR BELARUS
KRAUTSEVICH Darya 06 MAY 1990
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya 16 JAN 1998
SHULHINA Hanna 15 DEC 1997
TALEIKO Volha 11 AUG 1998
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya 21 DEC 1996
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 20 NOV 1997
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996
ZHYSHKEVICH lya 02 JUN 1993
2 UKR UKRAINE
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992
GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991
KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991
SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
ZOLOTAROVA Olha 27 DEC 1994
KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia 21 MAY 1994 Reserve
KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990 Reserve
3 ESP SPAIN
BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara 21 SEP 1994
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990
GIJON CABRERA Sara 27 MAR 1994
HENRIQUEZ TORRES Thais 29 OCT 1982
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 JUL 1995
LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991
CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986 Reserve
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989 Reserve
4 ITA ITALY
BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991
CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988
SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987
SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986
PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993 Reserve
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

5 HUN HUNGARY

BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993

HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994

KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995

KOLTAI Kinga 30 AUG 1993

LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990

LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993

ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995

SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996

TRINGER Sara 06 DEC 1993

VANDOR Csilla 19 FEB 1992

CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996 Reserve

MARVANYKOEVI Renata O. 12 JAN 1995 Reserve
6 TUR TURKEY

BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998

DEMIRCAN Yagmur Ceylan 10 APR 1993

EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998

GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998

HALIS Oyku 30 JAN 1998

HORASAN Dilay 06 JAN 1998

TURGUT Melike 05 JAN 1999

TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1999

UNSER Selin 11 FEB 1999

YILDIZ Hande 06 SEP 1999
7 GER GERMANY

BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993

EBERT Amelie 04 AUG 1994

FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992

JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993

JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991

KRAUS Elisabeth 10 DEC 1991

LANNINGER Lara 24 JUN 1998

REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995

STEIDTMANN Lara 19 FEB 1994

ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990

ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997 Reserve

GOETZELER Teresa 16 APR 1995 Reserve
8 SUlI SWITZERLAND

EL MEHREK Aisha 31 OCT 1994

FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997

HEINIGER Noemi 02 JAN 1998

JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996

JACCARD Melisande 02 JUN 1998

NIPPEL Melanie 14 FEB 1996

NYDEGGER Michelle 29 MAR 1996

PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998

PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998

ROSSELET Pauline 18 FEB 1997

GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995 Reserve

KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993 Reserve
9 GRE GREECE

ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995

GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997

KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995

MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998

MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996

PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

SARANTIDI Polyxeni 18 JAN 1996

TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994

TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993

DELIGIANNI Danai 12 SEP 1995 Reserve

TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998 Reserve

10 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

COOPER Danielle 04 JUL 1999

COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997

CRITCHLEY Emma 22 JAN 1999

LOWER Esme 09 MAY 1997

RANDALL Emily 26 FEB 1996

RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997

RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997

RANDLE Sophie 11 FEB 1997

SHORTMAN Chloe 16 JUN 1999

SMITH Imogen 27 SEP 1998

BROWN Jorja 20 APR 1997 Reserve

EPS-ASF.5.2.1/2

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 15/08/2014 at 16:10)
W~ T
ARNTE oopomes e s NI
KEIRXE cvrovison Blpozi MMalmsten (2005 | W LASRLE @ wolfn

CHAMPIONSHIPS
BUDAPEST



» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:_:'
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING -8
2014 i | aquatics
Start List N |
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Free Combination

Free Routine Final

REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT ~ SVETLICHNAYA Aliona

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 TASENDE Cristina JUDGE 1 NULER Julia JUDGE 1 BRESCI Elena
JUDGE 2 PRATT Allison JUDGE 2 MALLOL Ana JUDGE 2 BUTUZOVA Irina
JUDGE 3 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 3 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 4 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 4 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 4 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 5 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 5 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 5 LERMAN Natalia

1 TUR TURKEY

BAKIRCI Defne 20 NOV 1998

DEMIRCAN Yagmur Ceylan 10 APR 1993

EVLIYA Oyku 07 OCT 1998

GUNDES Misra 20 APR 1998

HALIS Oyku 30 JAN 1998

HORASAN Dilay 06 JAN 1998

TURGUT Melike 05 JAN 1999

TURHAN Ebru Mina 01 SEP 1999

UNSER Selin 11 FEB 1999

YILDIZ Hande 06 SEP 1999
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

COOPER Danielle 04 JUL 1999

COWIE Jodie 13 AUG 1997

CRITCHLEY Emma 22 JAN 1999

LOWER Esme 09 MAY 1997

RANDALL Emily 26 FEB 1996

RANDALL Genevieve 19 DEC 1997

RANDALL Hannah 23 APR 1997

RANDLE Sophie 11 FEB 1997

SHORTMAN Chloe 16 JUN 1999

SMITH Imogen 27 SEP 1998

BROWN Jorja 20 APR 1997 Reserve
3 GER GERMANY

BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993

EBERT Amelie 04 AUG 1994

JESKE Inken 26 MAY 1993

JESKE Wiebke 27 AUG 1991

LANNINGER Lara 24 JUN 1998

REINHARDT Daniela 17 AUG 1995

STEIDTMANN Lara 19 FEB 1994

ZEPPENFELD Edith 06 JUN 1990

ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997

GOETZELER Teresa 16 APR 1995

FELSSNER Kyra 26 MAR 1992 Reserve

KRAUS Elisabeth 10 DEC 1991 Reserve
4 HUN HUNGARY

BLASKO Lili 28 MAY 1993

HAJAS Regina 27 SEP 1994

KISS Szofi 17 JAN 1995

KOLTAI Kinga 30 AUG 1993

LASZLO Reka 07 APR 1990

LASZLO Zsofia 09 MAY 1993

ROSZIK Helga 20 AUG 1995

SCHWARCZ Dora Anett 07 FEB 1996

TRINGER Sara 06 DEC 1993

VANDOR Csilla 19 FEB 1992

CZEGLE Fanni 17 SEP 1996 Reserve

MARVANYKOEVI Renata O. 12 JAN 1995 Reserve

EPS-ASF.5.11.1/1

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 17/08/2014 at 19:40)

R~ b ond) "

CHAMPIONSHIPS
BUDAPEST



ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

5 BLR BELARUS

KRAUTSEVICH Darya 06 MAY 1990

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18 MAY 1994

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998

PALIAKOVA Anastasiya 16 JAN 1998

SHULHINA Hanna 15 DEC 1997

TALEIKO Volha 11 AUG 1998

TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya 21 DEC 1996

TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 20 NOV 1997

YESIPOVICH Veronika 10 APR 1996

ZHYSHKEVICH lya 02 JUN 1993
6 ITA ITALY

BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987

CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991

CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990

CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993

DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992

FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993

FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987

PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988

SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987

SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986

PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993 Reserve

SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993 Reserve
7 SUlI  SWITZERLAND

EL MEHREK Aisha 31 OCT 1994

FLURI Christine 24 OCT 1997

HEINIGER Noemi 02 JAN 1998

JACCARD Gladys 01 MAY 1996

JACCARD Melisande 02 JUN 1998

NIPPEL Melanie 14 FEB 1996

NYDEGGER Michelle 29 MAR 1996

PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998

PIFFARETTI Maria 30 APR 1998

ROSSELET Pauline 18 FEB 1997

GIGER Sophie 21 DEC 1995 Reserve

KRAUS Sascia 03 MAR 1993 Reserve
8 ESP SPAIN

BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991

CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara 21 SEP 1994

CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990

CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990

GIJON CABRERA Sara 27 MAR 1994

HENRIQUEZ TORRES Thais 29 OCT 1982

JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 JUL 1995

LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994

MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994

SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991

CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986 Reserve

KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989 Reserve
9 GRE GREECE

ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995

GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997

KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995

MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998

MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996

PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995

PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

SARANTIDI Polyxeni 18 JAN 1996

TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994

TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993

DELIGIANNI Danai 12 SEP 1995 Reserve

TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998 Reserve

10 UKR UKRAINE

ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992

GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991

KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996

REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995

SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991

SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996

SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986

VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991

ZOLOTAROVA Olha 27 DEC 1994

KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia 21 MAY 1994 Reserve

KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990 Reserve

EPS-ASF.5.11.1/2
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» 32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 L:
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING curopean
2014 | aquatics
Results N |
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Free Combination
Free Routine Preliminary
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT ~ SVETLICHNAYA Aliona
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 1 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison
JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 2 LACROIX Paule
JUDGE 3 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 3 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 3 NULER Julia
JUDGE 4 ILIC Ana JUDGE 4 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 4 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 5 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 5 TASENDE Cristina JUDGE 5 MALLOL Ana
1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.3 9.2 93 93 93 27.9000 93.1667
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 1A 94 94 93 94 9.2 37.4667
GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991 DF 9.3 93 95 92 9.2 27.8000
KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991
SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
ZOLOTAROVA Olha 27 DEC 1994
2 ESP SPAIN EX 9.1 93 9.2 95 9.2 27.7000 92.0333 1.1334
BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991 1A 9.2 9.2 92 95 93 36.9333
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara 21 SEP 1994 DF 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.0 93 27.4000
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990
GIJON CABRERA Sara 27 MAR 1994
HENRIQUEZ TORRES Thais 29 OCT 1982
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 JUL 1995
LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991
3 ITA ITALY EX 9.1 88 89 9.1 89 26.9000 89.4000 3.7667
BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987 1A 9.1 9.0 89 91 89 36.0000
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991 DF 8.8 87 9.0 88 8.9 26.5000
CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988
SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987
SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986
4 GRE GREECE EX 83 84 84 82 85 25.1000 83.8000 9.3667
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995 1A 84 85 85 87 85 34.0000
GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997 DF 8.0 85 82 83 82 24.7000
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998
MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
SARANTIDI Polyxeni 18 JAN 1996
TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994
TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993
UG5-ASF.5.2.1/1
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME

5 BLR BELARUS
KRAUTSEVICH Darya
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya
SHULHINA Hanna
TALEIKO Volha
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika
YESIPOVICH Veronika
ZHYSHKEVICH lya

6 SUl SWITZERLAND
EL MEHREK Aisha
FLURI Christine
HEINIGER Noemi
JACCARD Gladys
JACCARD Melisande
NIPPEL Melanie
NYDEGGER Michelle
PESCHL Joelle
PIFFARETTI Maria
ROSSELET Pauline

7 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene
EBERT Amelie
FELSSNER Kyra
JESKE Inken
JESKE Wiebke
KRAUS Elisabeth
LANNINGER Lara
REINHARDT Daniela
STEIDTMANN Lara
ZEPPENFELD Edith

8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
COOPER Danielle
COWIE Jodie
CRITCHLEY Emma
LOWER Esme
RANDALL Emily
RANDALL Genevieve
RANDALL Hannah
RANDLE Sophie
SHORTMAN Chloe
SMITH Imogen

9 HUN HUNGARY
BLASKO Lili
HAJAS Regina
KISS Szofi
KOLTAI Kinga
LASZLO Reka
LASZLO Zsofia
ROSZIK Helga
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett
TRINGER Sara
VANDOR Csilla

10 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne
DEMIRCAN Yagmur Ceylan
EVLIYA Oyku
GUNDES Misra
HALIS Oyku
HORASAN Dilay
TURGUT Melike
TURHAN Ebru Mina
UNSER Selin
YILDIZ Hande

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

BORN

06 MAY 1990
18 MAY 1994
04 SEP 1998
16 JAN 1998
15 DEC 1997
11 AUG 1998
21 DEC 1996
20 NOV 1997
10 APR 1996
02 JUN 1993

31 OCT 1994
24 OCT 1997
02 JAN 1998
01 MAY 1996
02 JUN 1998
14 FEB 1996
29 MAR 1996
18 AUG 1998
30 APR 1998
18 FEB 1997

18 MAR 1993
04 AUG 1994
26 MAR 1992
26 MAY 1993
27 AUG 1991
10 DEC 1991
24 JUN 1998
17 AUG 1995
19 FEB 1994
06 JUN 1990

04 JUL 1999
13 AUG 1997
22 JAN 1999
09 MAY 1997
26 FEB 1996
19 DEC 1997
23 APR 1997
11 FEB 1997
16 JUN 1999
27 SEP 1998

28 MAY 1993
27 SEP 1994
17 JAN 1995
30 AUG 1993
07 APR 1990
09 MAY 1993
20 AUG 1995
07 FEB 1996
06 DEC 1993
19 FEB 1992

20 NOV 1998
10 APR 1993
07 OCT 1998
20 APR 1998
30 JAN 1998
06 JAN 1998
05 JAN 1999
01 SEP 1999
11 FEB 1999
06 SEP 1999
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EX
IA
DF

EX
1A
DF

EX
1A

EX

DF

EX
1A
DF

EX
1A
DF

Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN

79 81 82 81 7.8 24.1000
8.0 83 82 83 7.6 32.6667
83 83 84 78 7.8 24.4000
80 80 83 81 74 24.1000
79 81 81 7.8 82 32.1333
81 76 78 79 8.0 23.7000
77 78 80 80 80 23.8000
78 79 79 80 7.7 31.4667
78 80 79 7.7 1.7 23.4000
75 75 77 72 71 22.2000
77 75 76 74 75 30.1333
75 71 71 72 7.8 21.8000
74 73 76 74 75 22.3000
74 74 73 73 7.4 29.4667
74 75 73 7.1 7.2 21.9000
73 71 74 73 7.0 1.0 21.7000
75 72 74 76 75 29.8667
72 77 76 73 7.3 22.2000

M Malmsten (2N9¢ks | W

TOTAL

81.1667

79.9333

78.6667

74.1333

73.6667

72.7667

GAP

12.0000

13.2334

14.5000

19.0334

19.5000

20.4000

UG5-ASF.5.2.1/2
(Printed on 15/08/2014 at 19:08)
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Results '
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Free Combination
Free Routine Final
REFEREE GRAY Jennifer ASSISTANT ~ SVETLICHNAYA Aliona
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 TASENDE Cristina JUDGE 1 NULER Julia JUDGE 1 BRESCI Elena
JUDGE 2 PRATT Allison JUDGE 2 MALLOL Ana JUDGE 2 BUTUZOVA Irina
JUDGE 3 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 3 LACROIX Paule JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 4 LEVIEUX MOSCHETTI C. JUDGE 4 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 4 HAIDER Sylvia
JUDGE 5 LUPI Pierangela JUDGE 5 GREBENNIKOVA Irina JUDGE 5 LERMAN Natalia
1 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.1 94 95 96 94 28.3000 94.4333
ANANASOVA Lolita 09 JUL 1992 1A 94 92 94 95 95 37.7333
GRECHYKHINA Olena 11 JUL 1991 DF 95 94 96 95 94 28.4000
KASHUBA Oleksandra 06 JUN 1996
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SABADA Oleksandra 06 JAN 1991
SADURSKA Kateryna 19 JUL 1992
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
VOLOSHYNA Anna 26 SEP 1991
ZOLOTAROVA Olha 27 DEC 1994
KLYMENKO Dana-Mariia 21 MAY 1994
KONDRASHOVA Olga 10 JUL 1990
2 ESP SPAIN EX 9.2 9.0 94 94 93 27.9000 93.0333 1.4000
BASIANA CANELLAS Clara 23 JAN 1991 1A 93 94 93 94 9.2 37.3333
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Clara 21 SEP 1994 DF 93 93 92 94 9.1 27.8000
CARBONELL B. Ona 05 JUN 1990
CRESPI JAUME Margalida 15 AUG 1990
GIJON CABRERA Sara 27 MAR 1994
HENRIQUEZ TORRES Thais 29 OCT 1982
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 JUL 1995
LEVY SELLARES Sara 20 MAY 1994
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
SALVADOR GONZALEZ C. 26 SEP 1991
CABELLO RODILLA Alba 30 APR 1986
KLAMBURG R. Paula 20 SEP 1989
3 ITA ITALY EX 89 89 90 91 9.2 27.0000 90.3333 4.1000
BOZZO Elisa 08 MAY 1987 1A 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.1 36.1333
CALLEGARI Beatrice 20 DEC 1991 DF 9.1 9.1 91 89 9.0 27.2000
CATTANEO Camilla 12 FEB 1990
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DEIDDA Francesca 16 JAN 1992
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
FLAMINI Manila 18 SEP 1987
PERRUPATO Mariangela 15 SEP 1988
SCHIESARO Dalila 02 AUG 1987
SGARZI Sara 27 MAY 1986
PEZONE Alessia 23 APR 1993
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993
4 GRE GREECE EX 85 8.7 86 89 86 25.9000 85.7333 8.7000
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995 1A 85 87 85 86 85 34.1333
GKEORGKIEVA Giana 13 JAN 1997 DF 87 86 86 85 84 25.7000
KOUTIDI Evangelia 10 APR 1995
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22 JAN 1998
MANTZIOU Florentia 13 APR 1996
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
SARANTIDI Polyxeni 18 JAN 1996
TSIPOURIDI P. Sofia 26 APR 1994
TZORTSOU Despoina 03 DEC 1993
DELIGIANNI Danai 12 SEP 1995
TSOLA Athanasia 24 JAN 1998
UG5-ASF.5.11.1/1
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME

5 BLR BELARUS
KRAUTSEVICH Darya
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya
PALIAKOVA Anastasiya
SHULHINA Hanna
TALEIKO Volha
TARAKHOVICH Anastasiya
TSYPLAKOVA Dominika
YESIPOVICH Veronika
ZHYSHKEVICH lya

6 SUl SWITZERLAND
EL MEHREK Aisha
FLURI Christine
HEINIGER Noemi
JACCARD Gladys
JACCARD Melisande
NIPPEL Melanie
NYDEGGER Michelle
PESCHL Joelle
PIFFARETTI Maria
ROSSELET Pauline
GIGER Sophie
KRAUS Sascia

7 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene
EBERT Amelie
JESKE Inken
JESKE Wiebke
LANNINGER Lara
REINHARDT Daniela
STEIDTMANN Lara
ZEPPENFELD Edith
ZIMMER Michelle
GOETZELER Teresa
FELSSNER Kyra
KRAUS Elisabeth

8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
COOPER Danielle
COWIE Jodie
CRITCHLEY Emma
LOWER Esme
RANDALL Emily
RANDALL Genevieve
RANDALL Hannah
RANDLE Sophie
SHORTMAN Chloe
SMITH Imogen
BROWN Jorja

9 HUN HUNGARY
BLASKO Lili
HAJAS Regina
KISS Szofi
KOLTAI Kinga
LASZLO Reka
LASZLO Zsofia
ROSZIK Helga
SCHWARCZ Dora Anett
TRINGER Sara
VANDOR Csilla
CZEGLE Fanni
MARVANYKOEVI Renata O.

10 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne
DEMIRCAN Yagmur Ceylan
EVLIYA Oyku
GUNDES Misra
HALIS Oyku
HORASAN Dilay
TURGUT Melike
TURHAN Ebru Mina
UNSER Selin
YILDIZ Hande

Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

BORN

06 MAY 1990
18 MAY 1994
04 SEP 1998
16 JAN 1998
15 DEC 1997
11 AUG 1998
21 DEC 1996
20 NOV 1997
10 APR 1996
02 JUN 1993

31 OCT 1994
24 OCT 1997
02 JAN 1998
01 MAY 1996
02 JUN 1998
14 FEB 1996
29 MAR 1996
18 AUG 1998
30 APR 1998
18 FEB 1997
21 DEC 1995
03 MAR 1993

18 MAR 1993
04 AUG 1994
26 MAY 1993
27 AUG 1991
24 JUN 1998
17 AUG 1995
19 FEB 1994
06 JUN 1990
06 MAR 1997
16 APR 1995
26 MAR 1992
10 DEC 1991

04 JUL 1999
13 AUG 1997
22 JAN 1999
09 MAY 1997
26 FEB 1996
19 DEC 1997
23 APR 1997
11 FEB 1997
16 JUN 1999
27 SEP 1998
20 APR 1997

28 MAY 1993
27 SEP 1994
17 JAN 1995
30 AUG 1993
07 APR 1990
09 MAY 1993
20 AUG 1995
07 FEB 1996
06 DEC 1993
19 FEB 1992
17 SEP 1996
12 JAN 1995

20 NOV 1998
10 APR 1993
07 OCT 1998
20 APR 1998
30 JAN 1998
06 JAN 1998
05 JAN 1999
01 SEP 1999
11 FEB 1999
06 SEP 1999
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CHAMPIONSHIPS
BUDAPEST

EX
1A
DF

EX
1A
DF

EX
1A
DF

EX

DF

EX
1A

EX
1A
DF

Jl1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN

83 84 83 82 83 24.9000
84 82 84 82 84 33.3333
84 83 82 82 82 24.7000
80 7.8 82 80 8.0 24.0000
79 81 80 80 82 32.1333
80 82 80 81 83 24.3000
79 79 81 78 7.8 23.6000
79 79 77 78 7.8 31.3333
81 80 79 79 79 23.8000
76 78 7.7 75 7.6 22.9000
78 78 76 75 75 30.5333
78 7.7 76 74 7.2 22.7000
74 70 74 72 7.4 22.0000
74 71 73 72 7.4 29.2000
73 74 75 75 74 22.3000
69 73 76 73 73 21.9000
72 72 75 74 73 29.2000
74 75 74 72 7.4 22.2000
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TOTAL

82.9333

80.4333

78.7333

76.1333

73.5000

73.3000

GAP

11.5000

14.0000

15.7000

18.3000

20.9333

21.1333

UG5-ASF.5.11.1/2
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RANK NOC NATION POINTS

1 UKR UKRAINE 565.00

2 ESP SPAIN 556.00

3 ITA ITALY 541.00

4 GRE GREECE 519.00

5 GER GERMANY 464.00

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 449.00

7 BLR BELARUS 437.00

8 SuUl SWITZERLAND 435.00

9 HUN HUNGARY 392.00

10 RUS RUSSIA 384.00

11 TUR TURKEY 382.00

12 FRA FRANCE 344.00

13 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 160.00

14 ISR ISRAEL 154.00

15 NED NETHERLANDS 150.00

16 SVK SLOVAKIA 137.00

17 CRO CROATIA 120.00

BUL BULGARIA 120.00

19 SWE SWEDEN 76.00

20 AUT AUSTRIA 56.00

RNS-ASF.5.11.1/1
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BERLIN 13.-24.08.2014 Ls
BLN SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING eropean
2014 | aquatics
Medal Standings >
RANK NOC NATION GOLD SILVER  BRONZE TOT RANK
1 RUS RUSSIA 3 3 3
2 UKR UKRAINE 1 2 1 4 1
3 ESP SPAIN 2 2 4 1
4 ITA ITALY 1 1 4
TOTAL 4 4 4 12
MDS /1
Scoring & Data Processmg by Mlcroplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 17/08/2014 at 19:20)
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